CLUB

ASD CT BELLE ARTI (Italy)

RECORD TEAM BOLOGNA ASD (ITALY)
Team Sachsen (GER)

SNP PADOVA (ITALY)

ASD BLU ATLANTIS AVIS (ITALY)

KVS LAGUNA NOVY JICIN (CZECH R)
NORD PADANIA SUB VAREDO (Italy)
NUOTO SUB MODENA BRUNO LOSCHI (Italy)
ATHLETIC CLUB NIREAS GERAKA (GREECE)
TC fez Berlin (GER)

KSP NEPTUN BRATISLAVA (Slovakia)
MAARDU FC (ESTONIA)

SUB BARACCA ASD LUGO (ITALY)

KSP TRITON SALA (SVK)

CCNP La Ciotat (France)

NEMO ZLIN (Rep.Ceca)

KVS CARETA ZVOLEN (SLOVAKIA)

C.N. FIAMME ORO (ITALY)

BERLINER TSC (GER)

AIX NATATION (France)

SPONDYLE CLUB ANTIBES (France)
DEPORTIVO SUBACUATICAS NUTRIAS (COLOMBIA)
NUOTO PINNATO TARVISIUM ASD (ITALY)
C.N.APPIO LATINO (ITALY)

KP-Pardubice (CZE)

N.C.MILANO SRL SSD (ITALY)

Calypso Zvolen (Slovakia)

TEAM Finswimming BBR (GER)

ASD MASSAROSA NUOTO LUCCA (ltaly)
NUOVO NUOTO (ltaly)

SK FORTUNA (ESTONIA)

KULDLEST (ESTONIA)

Aquani-Nivelles (BELGIO)

TC Submarin P6Rneck (GER)

SUB BOLOGNA (ITALY)

ASD SWEET TEAM NUOTO PINNATO (ITALY)
Los indomitos (VENEZUELA)

TSC Rostock (GER)

Nautilus-Hasselt (BELGIO)

KPA 3. Maj RIJEKA (CRO)

KPA KOSTRENA (CROATIA)

C.O.N.I

CM.AS

F.LP.S.A.S

LIBERTAS

FINSWIMMING "ROUND 4" CMAS WORLD CUP
XXIII INTERNATIONAL GIANNI GAMBI PRIZE
4TH - 5TH APRIL 2009 ITALY - RAVENNA

ATHLETES COMPETIOTIONS RELAYS

29
28
19
14
26
11
14
11
9
8
10
6
13
7
20
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TOT

1/26

74
74
54
40
59
38
44
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TOT

RESULT POINTS

1900
1484
1469
986
966
844
843
835
824
737
651
622
585
578
556
509
470
419
389
370
370
360
266
254
242
214
212
192
147
144
135
130
125
124
123
120
105
87
22
16



cLus

ASD CT BELLE ARTI (Italy)

Team Sachsen (GER)

ATHLETIC CLUB NIREAS GERAKA (GREECE)
KVS CARETA ZVOLEN (SLOVAKIA)

ASD BLU ATLANTIS AVIS (ITALY)

KVS LAGUNA NOVY JICIN (CZECH R)

KSP NEPTUN BRATISLAVA (Slovakia)
NORD PADANIA SUB VAREDO (Italy)

AIX NATATION (France)

SPONDYLE CLUB ANTIBES (France)

NEMO ZLIN (Rep.Ceca)

KSP TRITON SALA (SVK)

NUOTO SUB MODENA BRUNO LOSCHI (Italy)
RECORD TEAM BOLOGNA ASD (ITALY)
NUOTO PINNATO TARVISIUM ASD (ITALY)
C.N.APPIO LATINO (ITALY)

CCNP La Ciotat (France)

SUB BARACCA ASD LUGO (ITALY)
BERLINER TSC (GER)

ASD SWEET TEAM NUOTO PINNATO (ITALY)
MAARDU FC (ESTONIA)

SUB BOLOGNA (ITALY)

SNP PADOVA (ITALY)

TC fez Berlin (GER)

DEPORTIVO SUBACUATICAS NUTRIAS (COLOMBIA)
TEAM Finswimming BBR (GER)

C.N. FIAMME ORO (ITALY)

KP-Pardubice (CZE)

N.C.MILANO SRL SSD (ITALY)

Calypso Zvolen (Slovakia)

ASD MASSAROSA NUOTO LUCCA (ltaly)
NUOVO NUOTO (ltaly)

SK FORTUNA (ESTONIA)

KULDLEST (ESTONIA)

Aquani-Nivelles (BELGIO)

TC Submarin P&Rneck (GER)

Los indomitos (VENEZUELA)

TSC Rostock (GER)

Nautilus-Hasselt (BELGIO)

KPA 3. Maj RIJEKA (CRO)

KPA KOSTRENA (CROATIA)

GIRLS

778
361
351
293
278
268
263
254
232
232

213
187
164
150
146
136
130
128
120
115
93
42
36
35
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TOT
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2/26
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11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41

RECORD TEAM BOLOGNA ASD (ITALY)
Team Sachsen (GER)
KVS LAGUNA NOVY JICIN (CZECH R)

DEPORTIVO SUBACUATICAS NUTRIAS (COLOMBIA)

ASD CT BELLE ARTI (Italy)

CCNP La Ciotat (France)

ASD BLU ATLANTIS AVIS (ITALY)

SNP PADOVA (ITALY)

Calypso Zvolen (Slovakia)

MAARDU FC (ESTONIA)

ATHLETIC CLUB NIREAS GERAKA (GREECE)
NEMO ZLIN (Rep.Ceca)

SUB BARACCA ASD LUGO (ITALY)
N.C.MILANO SRL SSD (ITALY)

AIX NATATION (France)

SPONDYLE CLUB ANTIBES (France)

KSP TRITON SALA (SVK)

KULDLEST (ESTONIA)

NUOTO SUB MODENA BRUNO LOSCHI (Italy)
TC fez Berlin (GER)

C.N.APPIO LATINO (ITALY)

KSP NEPTUN BRATISLAVA (Slovakia)
NUOVO NUOTO (ltaly)

NUOTO PINNATO TARVISIUM ASD (ITALY)
SUB BOLOGNA (ITALY)

KVS CARETA ZVOLEN (SLOVAKIA)

NORD PADANIA SUB VAREDO (Italy)

C.N. FIAMME ORO (ITALY)

BERLINER TSC (GER)

KP-Pardubice (CZE)

TEAM Finswimming BBR (GER)

ASD MASSAROSA NUOTO LUCCA (ltaly)
SK FORTUNA (ESTONIA)

Aquani-Nivelles (BELGIO)

TC Submarin P6Bneck (GER)

ASD SWEET TEAM NUOTO PINNATO (ITALY)
Los indomitos (VENEZUELA)

TSC Rostock (GER)

Nautilus-Hasselt (BELGIO)

KPA 3. Maj RIJEKA (CRO)

KPA KOSTRENA (CROATIA)

479
414
380
325
323
288
275
270
212
211
201
197
173
139
138
138
133
130
128
123
108
57
53
44
30
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TOT
4990

BOYS
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cLus

RECORD TEAM BOLOGNA ASD (ITALY)
ASD CT BELLE ARTI (Italy)

SNP PADOVA (ITALY)

TC fez Berlin (GER)

Team Sachsen (GER)

ATHLETIC CLUB NIREAS GERAKA (GREECE)
MAARDU FC (ESTONIA)

ASD BLU ATLANTIS AVIS (ITALY)
NUOTO SUB MODENA BRUNO LOSCHI (Italy)
BERLINER TSC (GER)

KSP TRITON SALA (SVK)

KSP NEPTUN BRATISLAVA (Slovakia)
SUB BARACCA ASD LUGO (ITALY)

C.N. FIAMME ORO (ITALY)
Aquani-Nivelles (BELGIO)

ASD MASSAROSA NUOTO LUCCA (ltaly)
NORD PADANIA SUB VAREDO (Italy)
CCNP La Ciotat (France)

KP-Pardubice (CZE)

KVS CARETA ZVOLEN (SLOVAKIA)

KVS LAGUNA NOVY JICIN (CZECH R)
TEAM Finswimming BBR (GER)
Nautilus-Hasselt (BELGIO)

KPA 3. Maj RIJEKA (CRO)

NEMO ZLIN (Rep.Ceca)

AIX NATATION (France)

SPONDYLE CLUB ANTIBES (France)

DEPORTIVO SUBACUATICAS NUTRIAS (COLOMBIA)

NUOTO PINNATO TARVISIUM ASD (ITALY)
C.N.APPIO LATINO (ITALY)

N.C.MILANO SRL SSD (ITALY)

Calypso Zvolen (Slovakia)

NUOVO NUOTO (ltaly)

SK FORTUNA (ESTONIA)

KULDLEST (ESTONIA)

TC Submarin P&Rneck (GER)

SUB BOLOGNA (ITALY)

ASD SWEET TEAM NUOTO PINNATO (ITALY)
Los indomitos (VENEZUELA)

TSC Rostock (GER)

KPA KOSTRENA (CROATIA)

531
488
418
345
322
234
214
211
173
171
154
147
127
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15
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20
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38
39
40
41

cLus

NORD PADANIA SUB VAREDO (ltaly)
Team Sachsen (GER)

NUOTO SUB MODENA BRUNO LOSCHI (taly)
ASD CT BELLE ARTI (Italy)
RECORD TEAM BOLOGNA ASD (ITALY)
C.N. FIAMME ORO (ITALY)

SNP PADOVA (ITALY)

TC fez Berlin (GER)

ASD BLU ATLANTIS AVIS (ITALY)

KSP NEPTUN BRATISLAVA (Slovakia)
KP-Pardubice (CZE)

SUB BARACCA ASD LUGO (ITALY)
TEAM Finswimming BBR (GER)

SK FORTUNA (ESTONIA)

KVS LAGUNA NOVY JICIN (CZECH R)
TC Submarin P6Bneck (GER)

Los indomitos (VENEZUELA)

NEMO ZLIN (Rep.Ceca)

NUOVO NUOTO (Italy)
BERLINER TSC (GER)

TSC Rostock (GER)

MAARDU FC (ESTONIA)

KSP TRITON SALA (SVK)

KVS CARETA ZVOLEN (SLOVAKIA)
N.C.MILANO SRL SSD (ITALY)
NUOTO PINNATO TARVISIUM ASD (ITALY)
CCNP La Ciotat (France)

ASD MASSAROSA NUOTO LUCCA (Italy)
ATHLETIC CLUB NIREAS GERAKA (GREECE)
AIX NATATION (France)
SPONDYLE CLUB ANTIBES (France)
DEPORTIVO SUBACUATICAS NUTRIAS (COLOMBIA)
C.N.APPIO LATINO (ITALY)
Calypso Zvolen (Slovakia)
KULDLEST (ESTONIA)
Aquani-Nivelles (BELGIO)

SUB BOLOGNA (ITALY)

ASD SWEET TEAM NUOTO PINNATO (ITALY)
Nautilus-Hasselt (BELGIO)

KPA 3. Maj RIJEKA (CRO)

KPA KOSTRENA (CROATIA)

MAN

5/26
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Saturday 4th April 2009 - MORNING
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LICENSE
ITAFOONAP09003738
GREFOONAP09006877
ITAFOONAP09001658
SVKFOONAP09000934
ITAFOONAP09000555
GREFOONAP09006878
ESTFOONAP09003255
GERFOOONAP09001327
ITAFOONAP09003650
COLFOONAP09002102
FRAFOONAP09004919
ITAFOONAP09001623
ITAFOONAP08003783
ITAFOONAP09003651
SVKFOONAP09000933

FRA/FOOFRAFOONAP09006541

GERFOOONAP09006792
SVKFOONAP09002201
GERFOONAP09005793
GERFOONAP09004912
ITAFOONAP09003741

FRA/FOOFRAFOONAP09006546

FRAFOONAP09006743
SVKFOONAP09002270

ITAFOONAP09002264
License on hold
License on hold
ITAFOONAP09001622

LICENSE
ESTFOONAP09001682
GREFOONAP09006883
GERFOONAP09003333
ITAFOONAP09002196
ITAFOONAP09002157
COLFOONAP09002100
GERFOOONAP09001333
GERFOOONAP09006789
ITAFOONAP09005382
SVKFOONAP09000441
ESTFOONAP09004855
CZEFOONAP09001393

FRA/FO0 FRAFOONAP09006535

GREFOONAP09006881
SVKFOONAP09000932
ITAFOONAP09001014
ITAFOONAP09006913
ITAFOONAP09000597
CZEFOONAP09001399
ITAFOONAP09005283

MT. 50 APNEA GIRLS

NAME
MASTROIANNI ROBERTA
NTOURANIDI SOFIA
BATTILANI LAURA
CHRISTOVOVA ZUZANA
DOGANA STEFANIA
SOULI DIMITRA
KOTSKINA JANA
TSCHENSE LUISE

RIZZI ILARIA

OLAYA GUTIERREZ ANDREA CAROLINA
SERY JEANNE

FLORIAN VERONICA
BARAVELLI BARBARA
ERRANI FRANCESCA
ORAVCOVA LUBICA
BUCAMP Ophélie
WAHLSTADT MONIQUE
CHOMUTOVA RADKA
SCHAEFER LISA
MATTHIES OTTILIE

DE NITTIS GIULIA
SEBASTIA Léa

FACHE Anna

JANIGOVA KATARINA

RAMBELLI GEA
ADAM Caroline
SILOHIAN Laura
CONDOTTA ANNASILVIA

MT. 50 APNEA BOYS

NAME
BELJAJEV MIHAIL
BALNTOUIN OUILLIAM POL
MALKOWSKI JAN
ROMANO LUCA
ZANARDI KEVIN
HENNESSEY VIEDA WILLIAM ANDRES
RIEDEL NICK
WALTHER MAXIMILIAN
CRISTOFARI GIONA
HELEJ Markus
VASILENKO JEVGENY
MIKL JAN
BARUCCI Florent
THEODORIDIS ANASTASIOS
KOSTAL ROMAN
DOTTI LUCA
CECERE RICCARDO
ROSSETTO GIOVANNI
MAZAC MARTIN
CIANFONI MASSIMILIANO

BIRTH
1993
1994
1993
1992
1992
1995
1996
1993
1993
1994
1995
1993
1993
1994
1993
1993
1992
1992
1992
1993
1994
1997
1995
1993

1995
1994
1995
1992

BIRTH

1992
1992
1993
1992
1992
1992
1993
1992
1993
1992
1993
1993
1994
1995
1993
1992
1995
1992
1995
1995
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cLus
ASD CT BELLE ARTI (Italy)
THLETIC CLUB NIREAS GERAKA (GREEC
D SWEET TEAM NUOTO PINNATO (ITA
KSP NEPTUN BRATISLAVA (Slovakia)
ASD BLU ATLANTIS AVIS (ITALY)
THLETIC CLUB NIREAS GERAKA (GREEC
MAARDU FC (ESTONIA)
Team Sachsen (GER)

SUB BARACCA ASD LUGO (ITALY)
TIVO SUBACUATICAS NUTRIAS (COLQG
AIX NATATION (France)

UOTO PINNATO TARVISIUM ASD (ITAL
OTO SUB MODENA BRUNO LOSCHI (It
SUB BARACCA ASD LUGO (ITALY)
KSP NEPTUN BRATISLAVA (Slovakia)
CCNP La Ciotat (France)

Team Sachsen (GER)

KVS CARETA ZVOLEN (SLOVAKIA)
TC fez Berlin (GER)

TEAM Finswimming BBR (GER)
ASD CT BELLE ARTI (Italy)

CCNP La Ciotat (France)
SPONDYLE CLUB ANTIBES (France)
KVS CARETA ZVOLEN (SLOVAKIA)

ASD BLU ATLANTIS AVIS (ITALY)
CCNP La Ciotat (France)
CCNP La Ciotat (France)
UOTO PINNATO TARVISIUM ASD (ITAL

cLus
KULDLEST (ESTONIA)

THLETIC CLUB NIREAS GERAKA (GREEC
TC fez Berlin (GER)
N.C.MILANO SRL SSD (ITALY)
OTO SUB MODENA BRUNO LOSCHI (It
TIVO SUBACUATICAS NUTRIAS (COLQ
Team Sachsen (GER)

Team Sachsen (GER)

SUB BARACCA ASD LUGO (ITALY)
Calypso Zvolen (Slovakia)
MAARDU FC (ESTONIA)

NEMO ZLIN (Rep.Ceca)

CCNP La Ciotat (France)
THLETIC CLUB NIREAS GERAKA (GREEC
KSP NEPTUN BRATISLAVA (Slovakia)
SNP PADOVA (ITALY)

SUB BARACCA ASD LUGO (ITALY)
SNP PADOVA (ITALY)

KVS LAGUNA NOVY JICIN (CZECH R)
ASD CT BELLE ARTI (Italy)

TIME
0.17,90
0.18,27
0.18,23
0.18,97
0.19,00
0.19,17
0.19,28
0.19,60
0.20,67
0.19,50
0.19,30
0.22,00
0.19,30
0.22,90
0.20,16
0.20,72
0.21,80
0.21,41
0.20,50
0.21,30
0.22,77
0.23,50
0.22,79
0.24.90

0.25,00
0.26,00
0.26,00
0.24,31

TIME
0.16,36
0.16,54
0.16,50
0.16,99
0.17,74

ST
0.18,00
0.17,40
0.18,50
0.17,92
0.18,33
0.18,52
0.18,00
0.17,67
0.18,44
0.18,50
0.19,50
0.20,50
0.18,70
0.21,40

RESULT
00.17,92
00.18,32
00.18,75
00.18,94
00.19,04
00.19,27
00.19,52
00.19,79
00.19,97
00.19,98
00.20,16
00.20,44
00.20,57
00.20,67
00.20,68
00.21,20
00.21,22
00.21,57
00.21,65
00.21,97
00.22,07
00.22,44
00.22,52
00.23,89

ASSENTE
0,24,70
0,24,69

00.24,28

RESULT
00.16,11
00.16,38
00.16,63
00.16,98
00.17,02
00.17,04
00.17,17
00.17,23
00.17,43
00.17,71
00.17,80
00.18,00
00.18,31
00.18,34
00.18,57
00.18,63
00.18,85
00.18,86
00.18,95
00.18,96

POINTS
50
46
42
39
36
33
30
27
24
22
20
18
16
14
12
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ASSENTE
OUT OF RACE
OUT OF RACE
OUT OF RACE

POINTS
50
46
42
39
36
33
30
27
24
22
20
18
16
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CZEFOONAP0S9000854
FRA /FOOFRAFOONAP09004987
SVKFOONAP09002563
ITAFOONAP09005327
ITAFOONAP09005325
ITAFOONAP09003745

License on hold
FRA/FOOFRAFOONAP09006540
FRA/FOOFRAFOONAP09006539

LICENSE
ESTFOONAP09001228
GREFOONAP09005658
ESTFOONAP09004798
ITAFOONAP09000086
FRAFOONAP09001210
FRA /FOOFRAFOONAP0900121
GERFOOONAP09003618
GERFOOONAP09006892
ITAFOONAP09000114
ITAFOONAP09002106
GERFOONAP09003798
ITAFOONAP09007048
ITAFOONAP09005185
SVKFOONAP09006967
ITAFOONAP09005321
ITAFOONAP09007047
ITAFOONAP09006822

CZEFOONAP090003391
CZEFOONAP090004900

LICENSE
ESTFOONAP09001230
CZEFOONAP09001040
ITAFOONAPO00088
License on hold
ESTFOONAP09001224
FRAFOONAP09004134
GERFOOONAP09003627
ITAFOONAP09002103
GERFOOONAP09006770
GERFOONAP09001206
ITAFOONAP09002017

FRAFOONAP09003383
GERFOONAP09002025
ITAFOONAP09005253
FRA/FOOFRAFOONAP09004988
GERFOONAP0900
GERFOONAP09002659
ITAFOONAP09006888
CZEFOONAP09003414
FRA/FOOFRAFOONAP0900370

JAROLIM JAKUB
CARCELER Jeremy
ANDREANSKY MARTIN
CINELLI PAOLO

YOUSSEF AWAD ANDREA
FRINOLLI JONATHAN

MOUSTDRIF AHAMED
MAERO Axel

PIGNOL Julien

MT. 50 APNEA WOMEN

NAME
SATTAROVA GALIJA
DELIGIANNI EIRINI
SMIRNOVA JELENA
GIANOLA MARTA
BOURON Camille
DELIZE Marion
SCHNEIDER DIANA
VOGEL PATRICIA
CAROSI GAIA
ZORDAN ELENA
HAASE CAROLIN
GEMINIANI ANGELICA
CARIERI VERONICA
TRUBACOVA LUCIA
MAIORANO FEDERICA
TURRINI SARA
VERGNANA ALICE

POLASKOVA VIKTORIE
FIGAROVA VENDULA

MT. 50 APNEA MEN

NAME
TOVER NIKOLAI
MIXA TOMAS
MANCINI GIANLUCA
REBUSTINI ROBERTO
STALEV ANDREI
CHASTAN Hugo
MEISSNER RIC
FASSETTA NICOLA
KOEHLER ARMIN
Schéfer, Tim
CAVINA ANDREA

COVILI Sébastien
LASSAK SEBASTIAN
LORE' DONATO
MARCHELLI  Thierry
LAUSCHUS MAX
Schéfer, Jakob
SAVINI STEFANO
Holik Petr

VIALA Elie

1995
1992
1994
1994
1994
1995

1995
1993
1993

BIRTH

1983
1992
1987
1976
1990
1990
1987
1991
1989
1990
1990
1989
1993
1984
1991
1985
1994

1993
1995

BIRTH
1982
1989
1980
1985
1989
1990
1991
1991
1984
1988
1980

1990
1984
1984
1986
1990
1990
1984
1990
1991
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KVS LAGUNA NOVY JICIN (CZECH R)
CCNP La Ciotat (France)

KVS CARETA ZVOLEN (SLOVAKIA)
RECORD TEAM BOLOGNA ASD (ITALY)
RECORD TEAM BOLOGNA ASD (ITALY)

ASD CT BELLE ARTI (Italy)

ASD BLU ATLANTIS AVIS (ITALY)
CCNP La Ciotat (France)
CCNP La Ciotat (France)

cLus
MAARDU FC (ESTONIA)

THLETIC CLUB NIREAS GERAKA (GREEC
MAARDU FC (ESTONIA)

ASD BLU ATLANTIS AVIS (ITALY)
SPONDYLE CLUB ANTIBES (France)
CCNP La Ciotat (France)

Team Sachsen (GER)

Team Sachsen (GER)

ASD CT BELLE ARTI (Italy)

SNP PADOVA (ITALY)

TC fez Berlin (GER)

ASD MASSAROSA NUOTO LUCCA (ltaly
ASD CT BELLE ARTI (Italy)

KSP NEPTUN BRATISLAVA (Slovakia)
RECORD TEAM BOLOGNA ASD (ITALY)
ASD MASSAROSA NUOTO LUCCA (ltaly
RECORD TEAM BOLOGNA ASD (ITALY)

KVS LAGUNA NOVY JICIN (CZECH R)
KVS LAGUNA NOVY JICIN (CZECH R)

CLUB
SK FORTUNA (ESTONIA)

KVS LAGUNA NOVY JICIN (CZECH R)
C.N. FIAMME ORO (ITALY)
N.C.MILANO SRL SSD (ITALY)
MAARDU FC (ESTONIA)
SPONDYLE CLUB ANTIBES (France)
Team Sachsen (GER)

SNP PADOVA (ITALY)

Team Sachsen (GER)

TC Submarin P6Rneck (GER)
SUB BARACCA ASD LUGO (ITALY)

SPONDYLE CLUB ANTIBES (France)
TC fez Berlin (GER)

ASD CT BELLE ARTI (Italy)
CCNP La Ciotat (France)
TEAM Finswimming BBR (GER)
TC Submarin P6Rneck (GER)
ASD BLU ATLANTIS AVIS (ITALY)
NEMO ZLIN (Rep.Ceca)
CCNP La Ciotat (France)

0.19,20
0.19,00
0.20,72
0.22,00
0.20,50
0.23,00

0.23,00
0.20,00
0.18,00

TIME
0.16,62
0.17,59
0.18,12
0.18,43
0.18,24
0.19,00
0.19,40
0.20,00
0.19,63
0.20,50
0.19,10
0.20,20
0.21,56
0.21,89
0.22,00
0.23,50
0.22,00

0.20,90
0.21,00

TIME
0.15,20
0.15,40
0.14,92
0.17,10
0.15,64
0.16,75
0.16,30
0.15,70
0.16,50
0.16,07
0.16,00

0.16,95
0.16,00
0.17,07
0.16,72
0.18,10
0.16,54
0.16,50
0.16,98
0.16,90

00.18,97
00.19,10
00.20,20
00.21,13
00.21,59
00.22,81

RITIRATA
00.20,71
00.19,46

RESULT
00.16,84
00.17,58
00.18,02
00.18,46
00.18,64
00.18,96
00.19,30
00.19,41
00.19,80
00.20,77
00.20,17
00.20,32
00.21,04
00.21,47
00.22,07
00.22,48
00.22,65

00.20,75
00.20,41

RESULT
00.14,92
00.15,35
00.15,51
00.16,03
00.16,12
00.16,14
00.16,19
00.16,39
00.16,41
00.16,41
00.16,47

00.16,49
00.16,60
00.16,73
00.16,73
00.16,87
00.16,92
00.16,96
00.17,14
00.17,22

P R RPN WS

RIT.
OUT OF RACE
OUT OF RACE

POINTS
50
46
42
39
36
33
30
27
24
22
20
18
16
14
12
10

8

OUT OF RACE
OUT OF RACE

POINTS
50
46
42
39
36
33
30
27
24
24
20

18
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26
27
28
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30
31
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ITAFOONAP09007120
ITAFOONAP09007050
ITAFOONAP08002156
ITAFOONAP09002141
ITAFOONAP09005365
GREFOONAP09006880
ITAFOONAP09007049
CZEFOONAP09006807
ITAFOONAP09002119
ITAFOONAP09005381
ITAFOONAP09005324

CZEFOONAP090003386

LICENSE
GERFOOONAP0900986
ITAFOONAP09003737
SVKFOONAP09005142
GERFOONAP09003640
FRAFOONAP09003551
ITAFOONAP09003769
ITAFOONAP09002036
SVKFOONAP09002201
ITAFOONAP09000556
ITAFOONAP09005290
ITAFOONAP09001625

GERFOONAP09004815

CZEFOONAP090001728
GERFOOONAP09002315

FRA/FO0 FRAFOONAP09006544
FRA/FOOFRAFOONAP09006545

LICENSE
FRAFOONAP09006682
ITAFOONAP09003767
GERFOONAP09003333
GERFOOONAP09001330
CZEFOONAP0S000835
ITAFOONAP09000560
COLFOONAP09002104
SVKFOONAP09005144

FRA/FOOFRAFOONAP09006537

ITAFOONAP09005327
GERFOOONAP09001331

FRA/FOOFRAFOONAP09006538

ITAFOONAP09005278
ITAFOONAP09003745
CZEFOONAP09002215

FRA/FOOFRAFOONAP09006538

LICENSE

SOLIMAN EL SAYED BARUKI
MARTINO DARIO

LUPPI MIRKO

BENFENATI ALESSANDRO
BELLINI ALESSANDRO
SOUSOUNIS MICHAIL
DONATIELLO ANDREA
Petrzilka Jifi

DALLE CRODE ANDREA
BELLETTI GIANLUCA
BERNARDI DAVIDE

OBSIVAC MATEJ

MT. 800 SURFACE GIRLS

NAME
KUEHNEL MELANIE
DE VITIS GIULIA
HANAKOVA IVANA
SCHULZ, TIZIANA
NOIR KARINE
SANVITO SARAH
SEREGNI IRENE
CHOMUTOVA RADKA
CRIVELLARI GIORGIA
MIZZULINICH ANASTASIA
MAGOGA LAURA

SOLIMAN, CINDY
GASPERIKOVA ANDREA
STUHR LISA

BARUCCI Morgane
CARTON Anna

MT. 800 SURFACE BOYS

NAME
NOIR ALEXANDRE
RAZZI JACOPO
MALKOWSKI JAN
KRITZLER FLORIAN
SPANIHEL PETR
MILANO MICHAEL
POLANIA CASTIBLANCO JAIRO ANDRES
FULOP MICHAL
BRETON Grégoire
CINELLI PAOLO
STOYE VINCENT
CRISANTE Andrea

CONSIGLIO BERNARDO
FRINOLLI JONATHAN
DOFEK ONDRE!J

CRISANTE Nicola

MT. 800 SURFACE WOMEN

NAME

1985
1986
1988
1986
1993
1993
1987
1991
1970
1976
1991

1993

BIRTH
1993
1993
1994
1992
1993
1995
1994
1992
1994
1995
1994

1995
1993
1994
1996
1997

BIRTH
1994
1992
1993
1992
1995
1992
1994
1995
1993
1994
1993
1993

1994
1995
1997

1997

BIRTH
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NORD PADANIA SUB VAREDO (Italy)
ASD MASSAROSA NUOTO LUCCA (ltaly
OTO SUB MODENA BRUNO LOSCHI (It
RECORD TEAM BOLOGNA ASD (ITALY)

NORD PADANIA SUB VAREDO (Italy)
THLETIC CLUB NIREAS GERAKA (GREEC
ASD MASSAROSA NUOTO LUCCA (ltaly

KP-Pardubice (CZE)
ASD BLU ATLANTIS AVIS (ITALY)
SUB BARACCA ASD LUGO (ITALY)
RECORD TEAM BOLOGNA ASD (ITALY)

KVS LAGUNA NOVY JICIN (CZECH R)

cLus
Team Sachsen (GER)
ASD CT BELLE ARTI (Italy)
KSP TRITON SALA (SVK)
BERLINER TSC (GER)
AIX NATATION (France)

NORD PADANIA SUB VAREDO (Italy)
NORD PADANIA SUB VAREDO (ltaly)
KVS CARETA ZVOLEN (SLOVAKIA)
ASD BLU ATLANTIS AVIS (ITALY)
ASD CT BELLE ARTI (Italy)

UOTO PINNATO TARVISIUM ASD (ITAL

BERLINER TSC (GER)
KVS LAGUNA NOVY JICIN (CZECH R)
Team Sachsen (GER)
CCNP La Ciotat (France)
CCNP La Ciotat (France)

CLUB
AIX NATATION (France)
RECORD TEAM BOLOGNA ASD (ITALY)
TC fez Berlin (GER)
Team Sachsen (GER)

KVS LAGUNA NOVY JICIN (CZECH R)
ASD BLU ATLANTIS AVIS (ITALY)
RTIVO SUBACUATICAS NUTRIAS (COLO
KSP TRITON SALA (SVK)

CCNP La Ciotat (France)
RECORD TEAM BOLOGNA ASD (ITALY)
Team Sachsen (GER)

CCNP La Ciotat (France)

ASD CT BELLE ARTI (Italy)
ASD CT BELLE ARTI (ltaly)
KVS LAGUNA NOVY JICIN (CZECH R)

CCNP La Ciotat (France)

cLus

0.17,50
0.17,02
0.17,66
0.17,00
0.19.60
0.18,60
0.21,00
0.19,90
0.18,00
0.18,50
0.19,00

0.17,20

TIME
7.48,00
8.00,00
7.59,58
8.00,00
8.05,00
7.52,00
7.58,30
8.05,75
8.25,00
8.36,09

8.30,0

8.25,80
8.27,00
8.45,00
9.12,00
9.41,70

TIME
7.28,00
7.00,00
7.30,00
7.38,00
7.32,90
7.31,45
7.35,00
7.54,45
8.07,00
8.00,00
7.55,00
8.32,00

ST

8.54,60
8.50,20

8.48,00

TIME

00.17,31
00.17,50
00.17,53
00.17,55
00.18,19
00.18,42
00.18,72
00.19,47
00.19,76
00.20,03
00.20,28

00.16,84

RESULT
07.41,02
07.51,14
07.54,84
07.58,46
07.58,81
08.00,52
08.07,65
08.09,26
08.18,04
08.21,45
08.26,16

08.26,64
08.33,40
08.47,33
08.58,39
09.29,08

RESULT
07.09,71
07.09,96
07.11,56
07.32,03
07.35,98
07.36,74
07.39,35
07.45,39
07.55,59
07.55,99
08.09,75
08.35,85

08.48,46

08.56,88
09.23,61

08.32,35

RESULT

PR RREPRRRLRRNWN

OUT OF RACE

POINTS
50
46
42
39
36
33
30
27
24
22
20

18
16
14
12
10

POINTS
50
46
42
39
36
33
30
27
24
22
20
18

16
14
12

OUT OF RACE

POINTS
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ITAFOONAP09000349
SVKFOONAP09001187
GERFOONAP09000518
GERFOONAP09001200
ITAFOONAP09004252
ITAFOONAP09002084
ITAFOONAP09003694
CZEFOONAP09006808
BELFOONAP09001830
ITAFOONAP09007047
ITAFOONAP09003709
ITAFOONAP09001334
CZEFOONAP09001920
GERFOOONAP09004804
BELFOONAP09000135
GERFOONAP09004911
ITAFOONAP09003734
ITAFOONAP09006820
BELFOONAP09006752

LICENSE
GERFOOONAP0900519
ITAFOONAP09000115
ITAFOONAP09001643
SVKFOONAP09001191
ITAFOONAPOO0093

GERFOONAP09003861
ITAFOONAP09000694
SVKFOONAP09001845
ITAFOONAP09002126
ITAFOONAP09002142
GERFOONAP09003331
ITAFOONAP09003711
CZEFOONAP09003413
CZEFOONAP09001328
GERFOONAP09002661
ITAFOONAP0O9000096
ITAFOONAP09003648
ITAFOONAP09002064
ITAFOONAP09002119

EGYFOONAP07001489
GERFOONAP09001205

LICENSE
ITAFOONAP09005184
CZEFOONAP09002217
CZEFOONAP09000843
ITAFOONAP09002328
ITAFOONAP09001630
CZEFOONAP09002218
SVKFOONAP09000456
ITAFOONAP09007037

VIERO GIORGIA
MARINCAKOVA NIKOLA
MUELLER, CHRISTINE
KOEPPING CAROLIN
MERCURI ANNA
RAVAGLIA CHIARA
BISCAZZO LINDA
Mrockova Monika

Six Charlotte

TURRINI SARA

MELOTTI NOEMI
CASADIO MARINA
PIVONKOVA ANETA (change Svobodovd)
SAUPE CHRISTIN

Gelens Sharona
MATTHIES WILHELMINE
PICCHIO ELEONORA
CAPPONCELLI MAIRA
Six Stéphanie

MT. 800 SURFACE MEN

NAME
LUETZKENDORF SVEN
FIGINI STEFANO
MALLEGNI SIMONE
SCASNY PATRIK
PICCHI FABIO

RAESE TOM

ROTA ALBERTO
CHRISTOV ADAM
NEGRELLO NICOLA
BATTISTA ALEX
PENNEWISS DAVID
PANZARINI MARCO
COUFAL JAN
Cimburek Josef
ROESICKE FELIX
VANDINI PAOLO
MARTINI VALERIO
BELLOMO MATTEO
DALLE CRODE ANDREA

SOLIMAN EL SAYED BARUKI
PFAFFENBACH SEBASTIAN

MT. 50 BIFINS GIRLS

NAME
DIRKMAAT FARIDA
Polisenska Beata
POLASKOVA VIKTORIE
MAROCCO ELEONORA
FERRARI ERICA
Kuldova Katerina
CIBULOVA ZUZANA
NANETTI VIRGINIA

1988
1988
1978
1990
1982
1991
1987
1990
1985
1985
1991
1991
1991
1991
1988
1990
1991
1983
1988

BIRTH
1985
1987
1982
1989
1975

1987
1991
1990
1985
1980
1991
1974
1990
1988
1990
1958
1975
1989
1970

1985
1988

BIRTH
1992
1995
1993
1995
1992
1994
1993
1993
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OTO SUB MODENA BRUNO LOSCHI (It
KSP TRITON SALA (SVK)
BERLINER TSC (GER)

TC fez Berlin (GER)

ASD CT BELLE ARTI (Italy)

SUB BARACCA ASD LUGO (ITALY)
SNP PADOVA (ITALY)
KP-Pardubice (CZE)
Aquani-Nivelles (BELGIO)

ASD MASSAROSA NUOTO LUCCA (ltaly
RECORD TEAM BOLOGNA ASD (ITALY)
ASD BLU ATLANTIS AVIS (ITALY)
KVS LAGUNA NOVY JICIN (CZECH R)
Team Sachsen (GER)
Nautilus-Hasselt (BELGIO)
TEAM Finswimming BBR (GER)
ASD CT BELLE ARTI (Italy)
RECORD TEAM BOLOGNA ASD (ITALY)
Aquani-Nivelles (BELGIO)

cLus
Team Sachsen (GER)
NORD PADANIA SUB VAREDO (Italy)
ASD CT BELLE ARTI (Italy)
KSP TRITON SALA (SVK)
C.N. FIAMME ORO (ITALY)

TSC Rostock (GER)

NORD PADANIA SUB VAREDO (Italy)
KSP NEPTUN BRATISLAVA (Slovakia)
SNP PADOVA (ITALY)
RECORD TEAM BOLOGNA ASD (ITALY)
TC fez Berlin (GER)

RECORD TEAM BOLOGNA ASD (ITALY)
NEMO ZLIN (Rep.Ceca)
KP-Pardubice (CZE)

TEAM Finswimming BBR (GER)
ASD BLU ATLANTIS AVIS (ITALY)
SUB BARACCA ASD LUGO (ITALY)
UOTO PINNATO TARVISIUM ASD (ITAL
ASD BLU ATLANTIS AVIS (ITALY)

NORD PADANIA SUB VAREDO (ltaly)
TEAM Finswimming BBR (GER)

CLUB
ASD CT BELLE ARTI (Italy)
NEMO ZLIN (Rep.Ceca)
KVS LAGUNA NOVY JICIN (CZECH R)
C.N.APPIO LATINO (ITALY)
ASD BLU ATLANTIS AVIS (ITALY)
NEMO ZLIN (Rep.Ceca)
KVS CARETA ZVOLEN (SLOVAKIA)
RECORD TEAM BOLOGNA ASD (ITALY)

7.10,00
7.32,60
7.45,70
7.45,00
7.43,50
7.45,89
7.50,00
8.00,00
8.08,50
8.00,00
7.55,00
8.06,44
8.02,0

7.50,00
8.25,50
8.20,00
8.35,92
8.20,00
9.10,80

TIME
6.31,00
6.22,13
6.38,00
6.45,00
6.35,00

6.57,00
6.49.37
7.27,08
7.05,00
6.50,00
7.10,00
7.10,00
07.15,6
7.29,00
7.35,20
7.30,00
7.39,68
7.33,56
7.55,08

6.50,00
7.03,10

TIME
0.24,27
0.24,89
0.24,00
0.26,00
0.26,19
0.26,03
0.26,05
0.27,00

07.18,53
07.33,67
07.34,79
07.38,18
07.48,31
07.48,86
07.50,39
07.52,40
07.53,10
07.54,44
07.54,77
08.07,14
08.10,74
08.17,52
08.23,12
08.28,70
08.31,56
09.05,61
09.21,36

RESULT
06.22,00
06.35,53
06.44,30
06.47,29
06.49,01

06.54,67
07.00,20
07.02,56
07.06,15
07.07,38
07.09,98
07.15,47
07.17,91
07.19,02
07.22,70
07.29,69
07.37,43
07.48,87
08.06,53

06.55,50
ASSENTE

RESULT
00.24,04
00.24,98
00.25,03
00.26,18
00.26,35
00.26,46
00.26,75
00.26,84

50
46
42
39
36
33
30
27
24
22
20
18
16
14
12
10

~

POINTS
50
46
42
39
36

33
30
27
24
22
20
18
16
14
12
10
8
7

OUT OF RACE
ASSENTE

POINTS
50
46
42
39
36
33
30
27

FIN

CRESSI
NAJADE
NAJADE
CRESSI

CRESSI
NAJADE
TECHNISUB
NAJADE



10
11
12
13
14
15
16

17
18
19
20
21
22

POS

O o0ONOOUE WN B

el Ll
0N U hWNRO

POS

O oONOOUE WNPRE

o
= o

ITAFOONAP09005367
ITAFOONAP09003741
ITAFOONAP09001622
CZEFOONAP090001532
SVKFOONAP09006917
ITAFOONAP09006915
License on hold
ITAFOONAP09001629

ITAFOONAP09002331

SVKFOONAP09000925
ITAFOONAP09007040

FRA/FO0 FRAFOONAP09006544

ITAFOONAP09000702

FRA/FOOFRAFOONAP09006545

License on hold

LICENSE
CZEFOONAP09000846
ITAFOONAP09002110
ITAFOONAP09007042
ITAFOONAP09000562
ITAFOONAP09003739
ITAFOONAP09000597
License on hold

ITAFOONAP09005326
ITAFOONAP09002335
SVKFOONAP09002200
ITAFOONAP09005279
ITAFOONAP09002337
SVKFOONAP09000446
License on hold

FRA/FOOFRAFOONAP09006540
FRA/FOOFRAFOONAP09006549

ITAFOONAP09002353
ITAFOONAP09002352

LICENSE
ITAFOONAP09002112
ITAFOONAP09005257
ITAFOONAP09005322
ITAFOONAP09005321
ITAFOONAP09002107
ITAFOONAP09007032
SVKFOONAP09003559
SVKFOONAP09003556
BELFOONAP09006752
ITAFOONAP09007048
BELFOONAP09001829

BELLINI FEDERICA
DE NITTIS GIULIA
CONDOTTA ANNASILVIA
HANZELKOVA MARTINA
DEMACEKOVA NATALIA
BEDESCHI CARLOTTA
MEDRI GIORGIA
SCOZZOLI GAIA

CARAMANNA DESIRE'
POLOVINCAKOVA DENISA
BOLOGNA GIULIA
BARUCCI Morgane
BONGIORNI GIULIA
CARTON Anna

GILMOZZI LISA

MT. 50 BIFINS BOYS

NAME
OBSIVAC MATE)
POLATO MATTEO
MARINI ENRICO
CAVINA ROBERTO
LORE' ANTONELLO
ROSSETTO GIOVANNI
NANNI LORENZO
CAMPANA RICCARDO
FORTUZZI GABRIELE
Karasek Jakub
MIRABILE LUCA
LOPEZLIRA EDOARDO
Pramuka Jakub
ZANETTI FEDERICO

MAERO Axel

VASSEUR Adrien
BUOSI NICOLA
CONDOTTA LORENZO

MT. 50 BIFINS WOMEN

NAME
CALLEGARI MARTA
REBECCHINI MARIA LUISA
POMPEI CINDY
MAIORANO FEDERICA
MELANDRI CHIARA
OLMASTRONI ALICE
LACENOVA ERIKA
ZIDEKOVA PETRA
Six Stéphanie
GEMINIANI ANGELICA
Jotrand Edith

MT. 50 BIFINS MEN

1996
1994
1992
1996
1994
1995
1996
1995

1997
1994
1996
1996
1993
1997

1993

BIRTH
1993
1992
1993
1992
1992
1992
1993
1994
1997
1994
1994
1992
1993
1994

1993
1994
1995
1997

BIRTH
1990
1989
1994
1991
1991
1997
1990
1989
1988
1989
1988
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NORD PADANIA SUB VAREDO (ltaly)
ASD CT BELLE ARTI (ltaly)
UOTO PINNATO TARVISIUM ASD (ITAL
KVS LAGUNA NOVY JICIN (CZECH R)
KSP TRITON SALA (SVK)

SUB BARACCA ASD LUGO (ITALY)
SUB BOLOGNA (ITALY)

ASD BLU ATLANTIS AVIS (ITALY)

C.N.APPIO LATINO (ITALY)

KVS CARETA ZVOLEN (SLOVAKIA)
RECORD TEAM BOLOGNA ASD (ITALY)
CCNP La Ciotat (France)

NORD PADANIA SUB VAREDO (ltaly)
CCNP La Ciotat (France)

SUB BOLOGNA (ITALY)

cLus
KVS LAGUNA NOVY JICIN (CZECH R)
SNP PADOVA (ITALY)
RECORD TEAM BOLOGNA ASD (ITALY)
ASD BLU ATLANTIS AVIS (ITALY)
ASD CT BELLE ARTI (ltaly)
SNP PADOVA (ITALY)

SUB BOLOGNA (ITALY)
RECORD TEAM BOLOGNA ASD (ITALY)
C.N.APPIO LATINO (ITALY)
Calypso Zvolen (Slovakia)

ASD CT BELLE ARTI (Italy)
C.N.APPIO LATINO (ITALY)
Calypso Zvolen (Slovakia)

ASD BLU ATLANTIS AVIS (ITALY)

CCNP La Ciotat (France)

CCNP La Ciotat (France)
UOTO PINNATO TARVISIUM ASD (ITAL
UOTO PINNATO TARVISIUM ASD (ITAL

cLus
SNP PADOVA (ITALY)

ASD CT BELLE ARTI (Italy)
RECORD TEAM BOLOGNA ASD (ITALY)
RECORD TEAM BOLOGNA ASD (ITALY)

SNP PADOVA (ITALY)

ASD CT BELLE ARTI (Italy)

KVS CARETA ZVOLEN (SLOVAKIA)
KSP NEPTUN BRATISLAVA (Slovakia)
Aquani-Nivelles (BELGIO)

ASD MASSAROSA NUOTO LUCCA (ltaly
Aquani-Nivelles (BELGIO)

0.26,10
0.28,00
0.27,94
0.26,00
0.28,00
0.30,00
0.27,60
0.27,50

0.28,00
0.28,26
0.30,00
0.27,00
0.30,00
0.29,00

0.26,50

TIME
0.20,90
0.21,50
0.22,00
0.22,00
0.22,19

ST
0.22,93
0.22,50
0.23,00
0.24,65
0.24,42
0.24,00
0.23,66
0.23,80

0.27,00
0.27,00
0.27,20
0.31,88

TIME
0.24,50
0.25,70
0.25,00
0.26,00
0.26,50
0.27,70
0.27,91
0.28,26
0.25,50
0.25,25
0.25,70

00.27,41
00.27,54
00.27,54
00.27,68
00.27,82
00.28,07
00.28,07
00.28,08

00.28,25
00.28,72
00.29,01
00.29,11
00.31,57
00.31,77

ASSENTE

RESULT
00.20,98
00.21,75
00.21,89
00.22,05
00.22,38
00.22,74
00.23,00
00.23,04
00.23,71
00.24,22
00.24,53
00.24,60
00.24,60
00.25,46

00.25,86
00.26,39
00.26,92
00.31,78

’

RESULT
00.24,45
00.25,55
00.26,15
00.26,16
00.26,63
00.27,92
00.28,12
00.28,22
00.28,25
00.28,46
00.29,66

POINTS
50
46
42
39
36
33
30
27
24
22
20
18
18
14

12
10
8
7

POINTS
50
46
42
39
36
33
30
27
24
22
20

CRESSI
CRESSI
CRESSI
NAJADE
NAJADE
CRESSI
CRESSI
CRESSI

CRESSI

NAJADE
NAJADE
TECHNISUB
CRESSI
TECHNISUB

FIN

NAJADE
CRESSI
NAJADE
CRESSI
CRESSI
CRESSI
CRESSI
CRESSI
CRESSI
TECHNISUB
CRESSI
CRESSI
TECHNISUB
TECHNISUB

TECHNISUB

TECHNISUB
CRESSI
CRESSI

FIN

CRESSI
CRESSI
NAJADE
NAJADE
CRESSI
CRESSI
NAJADE
NAJADE
TECHNISUB
CRESSI
TECHNISUB
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LICENSE
ITAFOONAP09002127
ITAFOONAP09000129
ITAFOONAP09003609
CZEFOONAP09006806

VENFOONAP09006477
ITAFOONAP09000692
ITAFOONAP09007049
SVKFOONAP09004939
ITAFOONAP09005330
ITAFOONAP09006889
ITAFOONAP09007038
ITAFOONAP09005258
ITAFOONAP09002018
ITAFOONAP09007050

ITAFOONAP09006888

LICENSE
SVKFOONAP09000934
ESTFOONAP09003255
ITAFOONAP09005183
GERFOOONAP0900986
FRAFOONAP09003552
ITAFOONAP08003783
GREFOONAP09002257
SVKFOONAP09000924
ITAFOONAP09003650
GREFOONAP09002256

SVKFOONAP09001858
SVKFOONAP09001416
GERFOONAP09003640
ITAFOONAP09003769
ITAFOONAP08002148
CZEFOONAP09001397
FRAFOONAP09003551
CZEFOONAP090001728
ITAFOONAP0O9000556
ITAFOONAP09005290
ITAFOONAP09002036
GERFOOONAP09002315
CZEFOONAP090001532
SVKFOONAP09000925

FRA/FOOFRAFOONAP09006543
FRA/FOOFRAFOONAP09006548

FRAFOONAP09006742
ITAFOONAP09007041
ITAFOONAP09007039

LICENSE
ESTFOONAP09001221
ITAFOONAP09002157
License on hold

ITAFOONAP09003767

NAME
RAMPAZZO ANDREA
SANTAMBROGIO MATTIA
MIRABELLA PARIDE
Pavelka Marek

Luis Tendero

STASI FRANCESCO
DONATIELLO ANDREA
PAVLIK JAN

FIORINI COSIMO
CHIOZZINI PIERPAOLO
GINESTRINI SIMONE
PERSICHETTI GIOVANNI
BABINI MATTEO
MARTINO DARIO

SAVINI STEFANO

MT. 200 SURFACE GIRLS

NAME
CHRISTOVOVA ZUZANA
KOTSKINA JANA
CHIARELLO DEBORA
KUEHNEL MELANIE
JORQUERA MARINE
BARAVELLI BARBARA
CHATZILIA GEORGIA
CERVIENKOVA KATKA
RIZZI ILARIA
SOULI DIMITRA

POHLOVA BARBORA
MUSILOVA DOMINIKA
SCHULZ, TIZIANA
SANVITO SARAH

LAI SARA

Absolonova Alena

NOIR KARINE
GASPERIKOVA ANDREA
CRIVELLARI GIORGIA
MIZZULINICH ANASTASIA
SEREGNI IRENE

STUHR LISA
HANZELKOVA MARTINA
POLOVINCAKOVA DENISA
MOHA Alicia

FERRARI Manon
TOULEMONDE Julie
CATAPANO FRANCESCA
BOLOGNA GIULIA

MT. 200 SURFACE BOYS

NAME
DROZDOV ALEKSANDER
ZANARDI KEVIN
GARCIA FAJARDO HERNAN FELIPE
RAZZI JACOPO

BIRTH
1987
1990
1990
1988

1987
1990
1987
1989
1983
1991
1992
1984
1984
1986

1984

BIRTH
1992
1996
1996
1993
1993
1993
1992
1993
1993
1995

1992
1993
1992
1995
1992
1995
1993
1993
1994
1995
1994
1994
1996
1994
1993
1994
1996
1996
1996

BIRTH
1992
1992
1992
1992
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cLus
SNP PADOVA (ITALY)
NORD PADANIA SUB VAREDO (Italy)
ASD CT BELLE ARTI (Italy)
KP-Pardubice (CZE)

Los indomitos (VENEZUELA)
NORD PADANIA SUB VAREDO (Italy)
ASD MASSAROSA NUOTO LUCCA (ltaly
KVS CARETA ZVOLEN (SLOVAKIA)
RECORD TEAM BOLOGNA ASD (ITALY)
ASD BLU ATLANTIS AVIS (ITALY)
RECORD TEAM BOLOGNA ASD (ITALY)
ASD CT BELLE ARTI (Italy)

SUB BARACCA ASD LUGO (ITALY)
ASD MASSAROSA NUOTO LUCCA (Italy

ASD BLU ATLANTIS AVIS (ITALY)

cLus
KSP NEPTUN BRATISLAVA (Slovakia)
MAARDU FC (ESTONIA)
ASD CT BELLE ARTI (Italy)
Team Sachsen (GER)
AIX NATATION (France)

OTO SUB MODENA BRUNO LOSCHI (It
THLETIC CLUB NIREAS GERAKA (GREEC
KVS CARETA ZVOLEN (SLOVAKIA)
SUB BARACCA ASD LUGO (ITALY)
THLETIC CLUB NIREAS GERAKA (GREEC

KSP TRITON SALA (SVK)
KSP NEPTUN BRATISLAVA (Slovakia)
BERLINER TSC (GER)

NORD PADANIA SUB VAREDO (Italy)
OTO SUB MODENA BRUNO LOSCHI (It
NEMO ZLIN (Rep.Ceca)

AIX NATATION (France)

KVS LAGUNA NOVY JICIN (CZECH R)
ASD BLU ATLANTIS AVIS (ITALY)
ASD CT BELLE ARTI (Italy)
NORD PADANIA SUB VAREDO (Italy)
Team Sachsen (GER)

KVS LAGUNA NOVY JICIN (CZECH R)
KVS CARETA ZVOLEN (SLOVAKIA)
CCNP La Ciotat (France)

CCNP La Ciotat (France)
SPONDYLE CLUB ANTIBES (France)
RECORD TEAM BOLOGNA ASD (ITALY)
RECORD TEAM BOLOGNA ASD (ITALY)

CcLuB
MAARDU FC (ESTONIA)
OTO SUB MODENA BRUNO LOSCHI (It
RTIVO SUBACUATICAS NUTRIAS (COLC
RECORD TEAM BOLOGNA ASD (ITALY)

TIME
0.20,00
0.20,40
0.21,20
0.22,30
0,23,30
0.22,15
0.23,24
0.22,56
0.23,00
0.23,80
0.23,50

ST
0.24,00
0.23,80

0.20,75

TIME
1.43,20
1.43,88
1.45,61
1.45,00
1.44,50
1.49,85
1.46,42
1.47,91
1.47,64
1.46,97

1.42,30
1.52,56
1.48,00
1.48,90
1.48,38
1.47,90
1.48,00
1.52,00
1.46,80
1.51,90
1.51,00
1.53,00
2.02,30
1.58,88
2.01,50
2.04,00
2.06.50
2.25,00
2.25,00

TIME
1.29,50
1.30,43
1.29,92
1.32,00

RESULT
00.20,27
00.21,16
00.22,18
00.22,57

00.22,62
00.23,02
00.23,07
00.23,20
00.23,63
00.23,81
00.24,22
00.24,43
00.24,70
00.25,07

ASSENTE

RESULT
01.39,57
01.42,10
01.43,41
01.43,97
01.44,72
01.45,96
01.46,03
01.46,54
01.46,82
01.47,00

01.47,00
01.47,51
01.47,67
01.48,27
01.48,86
01.49,05
01.49,64
01.49,87
01.50,15
01.51,43
01.51,75
01.57,92
02.00,92
02.01,03
02.03,86
02.06,19
02.08,19
02.19,06
02.32,74

RESULT
01.30,49
01.30,74
01.30,96
01.35,40

POINTS
50
46
42
39

36
33
30
27
24
22
20
18
16
14

POINTS
50
46
42
39
36
33
30
27
24
22

22
18
16
14
12
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POINTS
50
46
42
39

FIN
CRESS!
NAJADE
CRESS!
NAJADE

CRESSI

CRESSI
CRESSI
TECHNISUB
NAJADE
CRESSI
NAJADE
CRESSI
CRESSI
CRESSI
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CZEFOONAP09000835
GERFOOONAP09001330
ITAFOONAP09005382
ESTFOONAP09004855
COLFOONAP09002104
GREFOONAP09002260
SVKFOONAP09005143
SVKFOONAP09000932
ITAFOONAP09000560

FRA/FO0 FRAFOONAP09006535

GERFOOONAP09001331
CZEFOONAP09006798
ITAFOONAP09005328
SVKFOONAP09001418
ITAFOONAP09005291

FRA/FOOFRAFOONAP09006538

FRAFOONAP09006741
ITAFOONAP09007034

GERFOOONAP09001332
License on hold

LICENSE
GERFOONAP09003543
ITAFOONAPOO0077
GREFOONAP09001761
ESTFOONAP09004798
SVKFOONAP09001187
ITAFOONAP09002145

GERFOONAP09000518
ITAFOONAP09000349
GERFOONAP09001200
ITAFOONAP09002084
CZEFOONAP09001920
BELFOONAP09001830
CROFOONAP08001180
ITAFOONAP09001334
ITAFOONAP09003694
ITAFOONAP09000698
GERFOONAP09004911
GERFOONAP09003637
GERFOOONAP09004804
ITAFOONAP09003734
ITAFOONAP09003708
ITAFOONAP09003742
BELFOONAP09000135
ITAFOONAP09002083
ITAFOONAP09005364
ITAFOONAP09002113

LICENSE
ITAFOONAPOO0091
GERFOOONAP0900519
ITAFOONAP09000115
SVKFOONAP09001191

SPANIHEL PETR

KRITZLER FLORIAN

CRISTOFARI GIONA

VASILENKO JEVGENY

POLANIA CASTIBLANCO JAIRO ANDRES
KARANTONIS OIKONOMOU PERIKLIS
REVAY ROMAN

KOSTAL ROMAN

MILANO MICHAEL

BARUCCI Florent

STOYE VINCENT

Vavrys Johan

SCORZONI GABRIELE

SKACANYI TOMAS

MIZZULINICH BRUNO

CRISANTE Andrea

FANIZZA Marco

PICCHIO ALESSANDRO

STRIEGLER MALTE
CALZADA Clement

MT. 200 SURFACE WOMEN

NAME
SCHREIBER FRANZISKA
AMMETTO CLAUDIA
APOSTOLIDI MYRTO
SMIRNOVA JELENA
MARINCAKOVA NIKOLA
BARONCINI SILVIA

MUELLER, CHRISTINE
VIERO GIORGIA
KOEPPING CAROLIN
RAVAGLIA CHIARA
PIVONKOVA ANETA

Six Charlotte

GIGOVIC SANJA
CASADIO MARINA
BISCAZZO LINDA
SEREGNI PETRA
MATTHIES WILHELMINE
LOECHERT, ALINA
SAUPE CHRISTIN
PICCHIO ELEONORA

DI CREDICO GIORGIA
GIORIO CHIARA

Gelens Sharona
MINARDI ELISA

SALI MARTA

ZANON MARTA

MT. 200 SURFACE MEN

NAME
NAVA ANDREA
LUETZKENDORF SVEN
FIGINI STEFANO
SCASNY PATRIK

1995
1992
1993
1993
1994
1995
1994
1993
1992
1994
1993
1993
1994
1996
1996
1993
1996
1997

1993
1997

BIRTH
1988
1986
1993
1987
1988
1985

1978
1988
1990
1991
1991
1985
1985
1991
1987
1990
1990
1991
1991
1991
1992
1994
1988
1990
1991
1991

BIRTH
1982
1985
1987
1989
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B - OUT OF RACE
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KVS LAGUNA NOVY JICIN (CZECH R)
Team Sachsen (GER)
SUB BARACCA ASD LUGO (ITALY)
MAARDU FC (ESTONIA)

TIVO SUBACUATICAS NUTRIAS (COLQ
THLETIC CLUB NIREAS GERAKA (GREEC
KSP TRITON SALA (SVK)

KSP NEPTUN BRATISLAVA (Slovakia)
ASD BLU ATLANTIS AVIS (ITALY)
CCNP La Ciotat (France)

Team Sachsen (GER)

NEMO ZLIN (Rep.Ceca)
RECORD TEAM BOLOGNA ASD (ITALY)
KSP NEPTUN BRATISLAVA (Slovakia)
ASD CT BELLE ARTI (Italy)

CCNP La Ciotat (France)
SPONDYLE CLUB ANTIBES (France)
ASD CT BELLE ARTI (Italy)

Team Sachsen (GER)
CCNP La Ciotat (France)

cLus
TC fez Berlin (GER)

C.N. FIAMME ORO (ITALY)
THLETIC CLUB NIREAS GERAKA (GREEC
MAARDU FC (ESTONIA)

KSP TRITON SALA (SVK)
RECORD TEAM BOLOGNA ASD (ITALY)

BERLINER TSC (GER)
OTO SUB MODENA BRUNO LOSCHI (It
TC fez Berlin (GER)

SUB BARACCA ASD LUGO (ITALY)
KVS LAGUNA NOVY JICIN (CZECH R)
Aquani-Nivelles (BELGIO)

KPA 3. Maj RIJEKA (CRO)

ASD BLU ATLANTIS AVIS (ITALY)
SNP PADOVA (ITALY)

NORD PADANIA SUB VAREDO (ltaly)
TEAM Finswimming BBR (GER)
BERLINER TSC (GER)

Team Sachsen (GER)

ASD CT BELLE ARTI (Italy)
RECORD TEAM BOLOGNA ASD (ITALY)
ASD CT BELLE ARTI (Italy)
Nautilus-Hasselt (BELGIO)

SUB BARACCA ASD LUGO (ITALY)
NORD PADANIA SUB VAREDO (Italy)
SNP PADOVA (ITALY)

cLus
C.N. FIAMME ORO (ITALY)
Team Sachsen (GER)
NORD PADANIA SUB VAREDO (Italy)
KSP TRITON SALA (SVK)

1.38,20
1.38,00
1.42,20
1.36,77
1.40,00
1.36,37
1.42,52
1.41,79
1.36,73
1.44,00
1.42,00
1.46,40
1.48,00
1.53,63
1.55,30
1.51,00
2.08,90
ST

1.40,00
2.15,00

TIME
1.39,00
1.35,05
1.38,91
1.37,80
01.34,7
1.39,00

1.43,50
1.37,27
1.43,92
1.43,45
1.46.0
1.49,80
1.49,00
1.50,14
1.48,00
1.45,00
1.50,00
1.49,50
1.46,00
1.55,00
1.48,00
1.55,00
1.54,45
1.56,00
1,52.00
1.57,00

TIME
1.21,79
1.27,00
1.22,47
1.25,86

01.36,49
01.37,04
01.37,49
01.38,10
01.38,20
01.38,35
01.41,45
01.41,70
01.44,20
01.44,71
01.47,78
01.49,31
01.50,03
01.53,17
01.53,27
01.53,75
02.02,80
02.15,77

01.44,11
02.19,86

RESULT
01.37,01
01.37,31
01.37,68
01.38,95
01.39,22
01.40,56

01.41,10
01.41,36
01.42,85
01.44,30
01.44,71
01.47,11
01.47,58
01.47,89
01.48,35
01.48,69
01.49,56
01.50,28
01.50,40
01.52,21
01.52,98
01.53,75
01.53,85
01.54,26
01.57,65
01.59,25

RESULT
01.23,33
01.25,29
01.25,63
01.26,75

OUT OF RACE
OUT OF RACE

POINTS
50
46
42
39
36
33

30
27
24
22
20
18
16
14
12
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POINTS
50
46
42
39
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GREFOONAP09002261
GERFOONAP09003641
ITAFOONAPOO0093
ITAFOONAP08002150

ESTFOONAP09001224
GERFOONAP09000511
ITAFOONAP09001643
GERFOONAP09003861
GERFOONAP09001204
ITAFOONAP09007120
ITAFOONAP09002142
SVKFOONAP09001845
ITAFOONAP09001335
ITAFOONAP09002126
ITAFOONAP09002120
CZEFOONAP09003413
ITAFOONAP09003648
GERFOONAP09003331
ITAFOONAPO8005315
ITAFOONAP09002073
ITAFOONAP09005284

GERFOONAP09002659
ITAFOONAP09005368
GERFOONAP09001205

LICENSE
GREFOONAP09002255
ITAFOONAP09003738
ITAFOONAP09000555

ITAFOONAP09003737
ITAFOONAP08003783
GERFOOONAP0900984
SVKFOONAP09005142
GERFOOONAP09001327
SVKFOONAP09000933
ITAFOONAP09001623
GERFOONAP09005793
CZEFOONAP090001400
FRAFOONAP09004919
ITAFOONAP09001625
SVKFOONAP09000924
GERFOONAP09004912
FRAFOONAP09006743
FRA/FOOFRAFOONAP09006541
GERFOONAP09004815
SVKFOONAP09000455
FRA/FOOFRAFOONAP09006546
ITAFOONAP09005323
SVKFOONAP09002270

ITAFOONAP09005360

BALNTOUIN OUILLIAM POL
ZIEGLER, FLORIAN

PICCHI FABIO

FONTANA ALESSANDRO

STALEV ANDREI

ROLACK YVES

MALLEGNI SIMONE
RAESE TOM
OSTROWSKY JENS PETER
SOLIMAN EL SAYED BARUKI
BATTISTA ALEX
CHRISTOV ADAM

DE CEGLIE DAVIDE
NEGRELLO NICOLA

NERI ALESSANDRO
Coufal Jan

MARTINI VALERIO
PENNEWISS DAVID
PEGHETTI DAVIDE
VITOCOLONNA MICHELE
D'ANGELO GIULIO

Schéfer, Jakob
SANVITO MAURO
PFAFFENBACH SEBASTIAN

MT. 100 IMMERSION GIRLS

NAME
NTOURANIDI SOFIA
MASTROIANNI ROBERTA
DOGANA STEFANIA

DE VITIS GIULIA
BARAVELLI BARBARA
FIEDLER MELANIE
HANAKOVA IVANA
TSCHENSE LUISE
ORAVCOVA LUBICA
FLORIAN VERONICA
SCHAEFER LISA
FIGAROVA VENDULA
SERY JEANNE
MAGOGA LAURA
CERVIENKOVA KATKA
MATTHIES OTTILIE
FACHE Anna
BUCAMP Ophélie
SOLIMAN, CINDY
BURANOVA BEATA
SEBASTIA Léa
TURRINI ELENA
JANIGOVA KATARINA

MALAGOLI FEDERICA

1992
1987
1975
1990

1989
1981
1982
1987
1990
1985
1980
1990
1990
1985
1988
1990
1975
1991
1989
1991
1996

1990
1964
1988

BIRTH
1994
1993
1992

1993
1993
1993
1994
1993
1993
1993
1992
1995
1995
1994
1993
1993
1995
1993
1995
1995
1997
1993
1993

1993
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THLETIC CLUB NIREAS GERAKA (GREEC
BERLINER TSC (GER)
C.N. FIAMME ORO (ITALY)
OTO SUB MODENA BRUNO LOSCHI (It

MAARDU FC (ESTONIA)
TC fez Berlin (GER)
ASD CT BELLE ARTI (Italy)
TSC Rostock (GER)

TEAM Finswimming BBR (GER)
NORD PADANIA SUB VAREDO (Italy)
RECORD TEAM BOLOGNA ASD (ITALY)
KSP NEPTUN BRATISLAVA (Slovakia)
RECORD TEAM BOLOGNA ASD (ITALY)
SNP PADOVA (ITALY)

ASD BLU ATLANTIS AVIS (ITALY)
NEMO ZLIN (Rep.Ceca)

SUB BARACCA ASD LUGO (ITALY)
TC fez Berlin (GER)

NUOVO NUOTO (Italy)

ASD BLU ATLANTIS AVIS (ITALY)
ASD CT BELLE ARTI (Italy)

TC Submarin P6Rneck (GER)
NORD PADANIA SUB VAREDO (Italy)
TEAM Finswimming BBR (GER)

CLUB
THLETIC CLUB NIREAS GERAKA (GREEC
ASD CT BELLE ARTI (Italy)
ASD BLU ATLANTIS AVIS (ITALY)

ASD CT BELLE ARTI (Italy)
OTO SUB MODENA BRUNO LOSCHI (It
Team Sachsen (GER)
KSP TRITON SALA (SVK)
Team Sachsen (GER)

KSP NEPTUN BRATISLAVA (Slovakia)
UOTO PINNATO TARVISIUM ASD (ITAL
TC fez Berlin (GER)

KVS LAGUNA NOVY JICIN (CZECH R)
AIX NATATION (France)

UOTO PINNATO TARVISIUM ASD (ITAL
KVS CARETA ZVOLEN (SLOVAKIA)
TEAM Finswimming BBR (GER)
SPONDYLE CLUB ANTIBES (France)
CCNP La Ciotat (France)
BERLINER TSC (GER)

KSP NEPTUN BRATISLAVA (Slovakia)
CCNP La Ciotat (France)
RECORD TEAM BOLOGNA ASD (ITALY)
KVS CARETA ZVOLEN (SLOVAKIA)

OTO SUB MODENA BRUNO LOSCHI (It

1.28,08
1.28,80
1.26,01
1.27,50

1.29,60
1.29,90
1.32,40
1.33,00
1.32,10
1.30,00
1.30,00
1.31,13
1.35,00
1.32,00
1.32,00
1.34,97
1.38,85
1.35,20
1.33,82
1.38,06
ST

1.37,00
1.43,00
1.30,30

TIME
0.40,13
0.41,08
0.43,61

0.44,70
0.49,01
0.46,00
0.44,00
0.47,50
0.46,15
0.46,46
0.47,92
0.48,30
0.46,50
0.48,91
0.48,51
0.44,00
0.52,80
0.51,45
0.49,80
0.56,02
0.54,97
0.50,00
1.04,08

0.46,00

01.27,40
01.27,73
01.28,90
01.29,00

01.29,09
01.29,31
01.29,95
01.30,23
01.30,75
01.30,98
01.31,17
01.31,40
01.33,42
01.33,77
01.35,91
01.36,01
01.37,44
01.37,74
01.37,94
01.38,38
02.25,58

01.37,00
01.43,17
ASSENTE

RESULT
00.41,01
00.41,55
00.44,04

00.44,27
00.45,53
00.46,26
00.46,37
00.46,48
00.46,89
00.47,59
00.47,92
00.48,16
00.48,70
00.49,17
00.49,38
00.50,08
00.51,49
00.51,74
00.51,89
00.52,02
00.52,68
00.57,89
00.58,83

SQUALIF.
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OUT OF RACE
OUT OF RACE

POINTS
50
46
42

39
36
33
30
27
24
22
20
18
16
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LICENSE
ESTFOONAP09001682
CZEFOONAP09000846
FRAFOONAP09006682
GERFOOONAP09001332
CZEFOONAP09001394
GREFOONAP09002258

CZEFOONAP09001393
GERFOOONAP09001333
GREFOONAP09002259
ITAFOONAPO8005317

FRA /FOOFRAFOONAP09004987

ITAFOONAP09005283
SVKFOONAP09002563

FRA/FOOFRAFOONAP09006539

ITAFOONAP09005325
ITAFOONAP09005329
CZEFOONAP09002215

ITAFOONAP09001051

LICENSE
ESTFOONAP09001228
GERFOOONAP0900504
ITAFOONAP09000086
FRAFOONAP09001210
ITAFOONAP09000114
CZEFOONAP09006808
GERFOONAP09003798
ITAFOONAP09007047
ITAFOONAP09004252
ITAFOONAP09003709
ITAFOONAP09006822

LICENSE
ITAFOONAP09000084
ESTFOONAP09001230
GERFOONAP09002025
GERFOONAP09001206

FRAFOONAP09003383
GERFOONAP0900
GERFOOONAP09003627
FRAFOONAP09004134
SVKFOONAP09001193
ITAFOONAP09005316
GERFOONAP09000511
ITAFOONAP09002103
CZEFOONAP09003414
GERFOOONAP09001199
CZEFOONAP09001328

MT. 100 IMMERSION BOYS

NAME
BELJAJEV MIHAIL
OBSIVAC MATE)
NOIR ALEXANDRE
STRIEGLER MALTE
Sovis Vladimir
SOUSOUNIS MICHAIL

MIKL JAN
RIEDEL NICK

THEODORIDIS ANASTASIOS
SEMINERIO DAVIDE
CARCELER Jeremy
CIANFONI MASSIMILIANO
ANDREANSKY MARTIN
PIGNOL Julien

YOUSSEF AWAD ANDREA
MASETTI FABIAN

DOFEK ONDREJ

ROSEI ALESSANDRO

MT. 100 IMMERSION WOMEN

NAME
SATTAROVA GALUJA
HIRSCHFELDT TINA
GIANOLA MARTA
BOURON Camille
CAROSI GAIA
Mrockova Monika
HAASE CAROLIN
TURRINI SARA
MERCURI ANNA
MELOTTI NOEMI
VERGNANA ALICE

MT. 100 IMMERSION MEN

NAME
FUMAROLA CESARE
TOVER NIKOLAI

LASSAK SEBASTIAN
Schéfer, Tim

COVILI Sébastien
LAUSCHUS MAX
MEISSNER RIC
CHASTAN Hugo
HORAR JAKUB
APPRESSI LORENZO
ROLACK YVES
FASSETTA NICOLA
Holik Petr

KLEINE BNEJAMIN
Cimburek Josef

BIRTH
1992
1993
1994
1993
1994
1993

1993
1993
1995
1994
1992
1995
1994
1993
1994
1993
1997

1992

BIRTH
1983
1985
1976
1990
1989
1990
1990
1985
1982
1991
1994

BIRTH
1985
1982
1984
1988

1990
1990
1991
1990
1990
1991
1981
1991
1990
1989
1988
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CLUB
KULDLEST (ESTONIA)
KVS LAGUNA NOVY JICIN (CZECH R)
AIX NATATION (France)
Team Sachsen (GER)
NEMO ZLIN (Rep.Ceca)
THLETIC CLUB NIREAS GERAKA (GREEC

NEMO ZLIN (Rep.Ceca)
Team Sachsen (GER)
THLETIC CLUB NIREAS GERAKA (GREEC
NUOVO NUOTO (ltaly)
CCNP La Ciotat (France)
ASD CT BELLE ARTI (Italy)

KVS CARETA ZVOLEN (SLOVAKIA)
CCNP La Ciotat (France)
RECORD TEAM BOLOGNA ASD (ITALY)
RECORD TEAM BOLOGNA ASD (ITALY)
KVS LAGUNA NOVY JICIN (CZECH R)

ASD BLU ATLANTIS AVIS (ITALY)

cLus
MAARDU FC (ESTONIA)
Team Sachsen (GER)

ASD BLU ATLANTIS AVIS (ITALY)
SPONDYLE CLUB ANTIBES (France)
ASD CT BELLE ARTI (Italy)
KP-Pardubice (CZE)

TC fez Berlin (GER)

ASD MASSAROSA NUOTO LUCCA (Italy
ASD CT BELLE ARTI (Italy)
RECORD TEAM BOLOGNA ASD (ITALY)
RECORD TEAM BOLOGNA ASD (ITALY)

cLus
OTO SUB MODENA BRUNO LOSCHI (It
SK FORTUNA (ESTONIA)
TC fez Berlin (GER)
TC Submarin P6Rneck (GER)

SPONDYLE CLUB ANTIBES (France)
TEAM Finswimming BBR (GER)
Team Sachsen (GER)
SPONDYLE CLUB ANTIBES (France)
KSP NEPTUN BRATISLAVA (Slovakia)
NUOVO NUOTO (Italy)

TC fez Berlin (GER)

SNP PADOVA (ITALY)
NEMO ZLIN (Rep.Ceca)
Team Sachsen (GER)
KP-Pardubice (CZE)

TIME
0.36,39
0.37.70
0.39,80
0.41,50
0.40,58
0.40,67

0.42,40
0.44,00
0.42,31
00.41,95
0.46,00
ST
0.49,54
0.47,00
0.50,00
0.50,00
0.52,40

0.50,00

TIME
0.38,09
0.39,60
0.41,40
0.40,90
0,44,91
0.45,00
0.47,96
0.49,00
0.52,40
0.47,00
0.52,00

TIME
0.33,85
0.35,00
0.35,47
0.37,00

0.37,20
0.38,92
0.37,80
0.38,70
0.37,74
00.37,08
0.37,00
0.38,00
0.39,74
0.37,70
0.41,50

RESULT
00.37,76
00.38,25
00.40,13
00.40,32
00.40,64
00.41,33

00.41,36
00.41,54
00.41,66
00.42,75
00.45,25
00.46,31
00.47,71
00.51,33
00.52,99
00.54,12
00.54,98

RIT.

RESULT
00.38,66
00.39,61
00.42,05
00.42,19
00.45,26
00.46,06
00.47,30
00.48,35
00.49,62
00.52,09
00.58,78

RESULT
00.33,73
00.34,66
00.36,02
00.36,39

00.36,54
00.37,51
00.37,64
00.37,67
00.37,87
00.37,96
00.38,20
00.38,27
00.38,95
00.39,35
00.40,44

POINTS
50
46
42
39
36
33

30
27
24
22
20
18
16
14
12
10
8

POINTS
50
46
42
39
36
33
30
27
24
22
20

POINTS
50
46
42
39

36
33
30
27
24
22
20
18
16
14
12



16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23

ITAFOONAP09002017
ITAFOONAP09002120
ITAFOONAP09002064
ITAFOONAP09002073
ITAFOONAP09003711
ITAFOONAP08002156
CZEFOONAP09006807
SVKFOONAP09003555

ITAFOONAP09005318
CZEFOONAP0S0003389
ITAFOONAP09005324
ITAFOONAP09005253

CAVINA ANDREA 1980 A M SUB BARACCA ASD LUGO (ITALY) 0.40,20 00.40,48 10

NERI ALESSANDRO 1988 A M ASD BLU ATLANTIS AVIS (ITALY) 0.38,00 00.40,54 8
BELLOMO MATTEO 1989 A M UOTO PINNATO TARVISIUM ASD (ITAL 0.39,90 00.40,69 7
VITOCOLONNA MICHELE 1991 A M ASD BLU ATLANTIS AVIS (ITALY) 0.41,91 00.41,88 6
PANZARINI MARCO 1974 A M RECORD TEAM BOLOGNA ASD (ITALY) 0.41,00 00.42,44 5

LUPPI MIRKO 1988 A M OTO SUB MODENA BRUNO LOSCHI (It 0.42,00 00.44,36 4
Petriilka Jifi 1991 A M KP-Pardubice (CZE) 0.46,50 00.45,23 3
CHOMUT MIROSLAV 1989 A M KVS CARETA ZVOLEN (SLOVAKIA) 0.45,83 00.47,79 2
TUGNOLI JULIO 1991 A - OUT OF RACE M NUOVO NUOTO (Italy) 00.39,20 00.43,32 OUT. OF RACE
JAROLIM JAKUB 1995 A - OUT OF RACE M KVS LAGUNA NOVY JICIN (CZECH R) 0.43,00 00.44,42 OUT. OF RACE
BERNARDI DAVIDE 1991 A M RECORD TEAM BOLOGNA ASD (ITALY) 0.45,00 RIT. RIT.
LORE' DONATO 1984 A M ASD CT BELLE ARTI (Italy) 0.39,80 RIT. RIT.

Sunday 5th April 2009 - MORNING
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LICENSE
CZEFOONAP09002217
ITAFOONAP09005184
CZEFOONAP09000843
ITAFOONAP09007037
ITAFOONAP09003741
ITAFOONAP09002328
SVKFOONAP09000456
ITAFOONAP09001630
License on hold
ITAFOONAP09001629
License on hold
ITAFOONAP09005367
CZEFOONAP090001532
ITAFOONAP09001622
SVKFOONAP09006917
ITAFOONAP09002330
SVKFOONAP09002202
ITAFOONAP09007036

License on hold
License on hold

ITAFOONAP0O9006915

LICENSE
ITAFOONAP09002110
CZEFOONAP09000846
ITAFOONAP09007042
ITAFOONAP09003739
ITAFOONAP09006913
ITAFOONAP09000562
ITAFOONAP0O9000597
ITAFOONAP09005326

MT. 100 BIFINS GIRLS

NAME BIRTH CAT M/F cLUB TIME RESULT POINTS FIN
Polisenska Beata 1995 C G NEMO ZLIN (Rep.Ceca) 0.56,20 00.54,30 50 NAJADE
DIRKMAAT FARIDA 1992 D G ASD CT BELLE ARTI (Italy) 0.53,82 00.54,31 46 CRESSI
POLASKOVA VIKTORIE 1993 B G KVS LAGUNA NOVY JICIN (CZECH R) 0.54,10 00.54,52 42 NAJADE
NANETTI VIRGINIA 1993 B G RECORD TEAM BOLOGNA ASD (ITALY) 0.59,00 00.57,22 39 NAJADE
DE NITTIS GIULIA 1994 C G ASD CT BELLE ARTI (Italy) 1.00,00 00.58,38 36 CRESSI
MAROCCO ELEONORA 1995 C G C.N.APPIO LATINO (ITALY) 0.59,00 00.58,48 33 CRESSI
CIBULOVA ZUZANA 1993 B G KVS CARETA ZVOLEN (SLOVAKIA) 0.57,03 00.58,52 30 TECHNISUB
FERRARI ERICA 1992 B G ASD BLU ATLANTIS AVIS (ITALY) 0.57,56 00.58,76 27 CRESSI
MEDRI GIORGIA 1996 C G SUB BOLOGNA (ITALY) 0.59,25 00.58,95 24 CRESSI
SCOZZOLI GAIA 1995 C G ASD BLU ATLANTIS AVIS (ITALY) 0.58,00 00.59,94 22 CRESSI
GILMOZZI LISA 1993 B G SUB BOLOGNA (ITALY) 0.59,00 00.59,98 20 CRESS|
BELLINI FEDERICA 1996 B G NORD PADANIA SUB VAREDO (ltaly) 0.59,0 01.00,79 18 CRESSI
HANZELKOVA MARTINA 1996 D G KVS LAGUNA NOVY JICIN (CZECH R) 0.58,00 01.00,91 16 NAJADE
CONDOTTA ANNASILVIA 1992 B G UOTO PINNATO TARVISIUM ASD (ITAL 0.59,5 01.01,16 14 CRESSI
DEMACEKOVA NATALIA 1994 C G KSP TRITON SALA (SVK) 01.03,0 01.01,34 12 NAJADE
LIPARI PRISCILLA 1996 D G C.N.APPIO LATINO (ITALY) 1.02,00 01.02,12 10 CRESSI
MICHALIKOVA SIMONA 1996 C G KVS CARETA ZVOLEN (SLOVAKIA) 1.00,00 01.03,69 8 TECHNISUB
FASSARI CLELIA 1997 D G RECORD TEAM BOLOGNA ASD (ITALY) 1.08,00 01.07,63 7 CRESSI
ADAM Caroline 1994 B G CCNP La Ciotat (France) 1.15,00 01.10,43 6 TECHNISUB
SILOHIAN Laura 1995 B G CCNP La Ciotat (France) 1.15,00 01.12,44 5 TECHNISUB
BEDESCHI CARLOTTA 1995 C G SUB BARACCA ASD LUGO (ITALY) 1.03,00 SQUALIF. CRESSI
MT. 100 BIFINS BOYS

NAME BIRTH CAT M/F CLUB TIME RESULT POINTS FIN
POLATO MATTEO 1992 B B SNP PADOVA (ITALY) 0.47,00 00.46,96 50 CRESSI
OBSIVAC MATE) 1993 B B KVS LAGUNA NOVY JICIN (CZECH R) 0.46,70 00.47,27 46 NAJADE
MARINI ENRICO 1993 B B RECORD TEAM BOLOGNA ASD (ITALY) 0.48,00 00.48,69 42 NAJADE
LORE' ANTONELLO 1992 D B ASD CT BELLE ARTI (Italy) 0.48,89 00.48,86 39 CRESSI
CECERE RICCARDO 1995 C B SUB BARACCA ASD LUGO (ITALY) 0.49,80 00.49,46 36 CRESSI
CAVINA ROBERTO 1992 B B ASD BLU ATLANTIS AVIS (ITALY) 0.48,50 00.49,92 33 CRESSI
ROSSETTO GIOVANNI 1992 B B SNP PADOVA (ITALY) 0.51,00 00.50,96 30 CRESSI
CAMPANA RICCARDO 1994 C 15126 B RECORD TEAM BOLOGNA ASD (ITALY) 0.49,00 00.51,49 27 NAJADE
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ITAFOONAP09005278
SVKFOONAP09000446
SVKFOONAP09002200
ITAFOONAP09002337
ITAFOONAP09002335
SVKFOONAP09000932
License on hold

FRA/FOOFRAFOONAP09006549

ITAFOONAP09002353

FRA/FOOFRAFOONAP09006538

ITAFOONAP09002352

LICENSE
ITAFOONAP09002112
ITAFOONAP09002106
ITAFOONAP09005322
ITAFOONAP09005321
ITAFOONAP09005257
SVKFOONAP09003556
ITAFOONAP09007032
SVKFOONAP09003559

LICENSE
ITAFOONAP09002127
ITAFOONAP09000129
CZEFOONAP09003414
CZEFOONAP09006806
ITAFOONAP09003609

VENFOONAP09006477
ITAFOONAP09000692
ITAFOONAP09005330
SVKFOONAP09004939
ITAFOONAP09003682
ITAFOONAP09007038
ITAFOONAP09005258
ITAFOONAP09000038
ITAFOONAP09002018
ITAFOONAP09002077

ITAFOONAP09006888

LICENSE
ITAFOONAP09003738
SVKFOONAP09000934
ITAFOONAP09005288
ESTFOONAP09003255
ITAFOONAP09001658
ITAFOONAP09005360
GREFOONAP09002256
FRAFOONAP09003552

CONSIGLIO BERNARDO
Pramuka Jakub
Karasek Jakub
LOPEZLIRA EDOARDO
FORTUZZI GABRIELE
KOSTAL ROMAN
ZANETTI FEDERICO
VASSEUR Adrien
BUOSI NICOLA
CRISANTE Nicola
CONDOTTA LORENZO

MT. 100 BIFINS WOMEN

NAME
CALLEGARI MARTA
ZORDAN ELENA
POMPEI CINDY
MAIORANO FEDERICA
REBECCHINI MARIA LUISA
ZIDEKOVA PETRA
OLMASTRONI ALICE
LACENOVA ERIKA

MT. 100 BIFINS MEN

NAME
RAMPAZZO ANDREA
SANTAMBROGIO MATTIA
Holik Petr

Pavelka Marek
MIRABELLA PARIDE

Luis Tendero

STASI FRANCESCO
FIORINI COSIMO
PAVLIK JAN

TAMBINI DANIELE
GINESTRINI SIMONE
PERSICHETTI GIOVANNI
SCHILIRO MARCO
BABINI MATTEO
PRESTI PINO MARCO

SAVINI STEFANO

MT. 100 SURFACE GIRLS

NAME
MASTROIANNI ROBERTA
CHRISTOVOVA ZUZANA
MARCARELLI BENEDETTA
KOTSKINA JANA
BATTILANI LAURA
MALAGOLI FEDERICA
SOULI DIMITRA
JORQUERA MARINE

1994
1993
1994
1992
1997
1993
1994
1994
1995
1997
1997

BIRTH
1990
1990
1994
1991
1989
1989
1997
1990

BIRTH
1987
1990
1990
1988
1990

1987
1990
1983
1989
1990
1992
1984
1984
1984
1990

1984

BIRTH
1993
1992
1995
1996
1993
1993
1995
1993
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ASD CT BELLE ARTI (Italy)
Calypso Zvolen (Slovakia)
Calypso Zvolen (Slovakia)
C.N.APPIO LATINO (ITALY)
C.N.APPIO LATINO (ITALY)

KSP NEPTUN BRATISLAVA (Slovakia)
ASD BLU ATLANTIS AVIS (ITALY)
CCNP La Ciotat (France)

UOTO PINNATO TARVISIUM ASD (ITAL
CCNP La Ciotat (France)

UOTO PINNATO TARVISIUM ASD (ITAL

CLUB

SNP PADOVA (ITALY)

SNP PADOVA (ITALY)
RECORD TEAM BOLOGNA ASD (ITALY)
RECORD TEAM BOLOGNA ASD (ITALY)

ASD CT BELLE ARTI (ltaly)
KSP NEPTUN BRATISLAVA (Slovakia)
ASD CT BELLE ARTI (ltaly)
KVS CARETA ZVOLEN (SLOVAKIA)

cLus
SNP PADOVA (ITALY)

NORD PADANIA SUB VAREDO (Italy)
NEMO ZLIN (Rep.Ceca)
KP-Pardubice (CZE)

ASD CT BELLE ARTI (Italy)

Los indomitos (VENEZUELA)
NORD PADANIA SUB VAREDO (Italy)
RECORD TEAM BOLOGNA ASD (ITALY)
KVS CARETA ZVOLEN (SLOVAKIA)
ASD BLU ATLANTIS AVIS (ITALY)
RECORD TEAM BOLOGNA ASD (ITALY)
ASD CT BELLE ARTI (ltaly)
UOTO PINNATO TARVISIUM ASD (ITAL
SUB BARACCA ASD LUGO (ITALY)
SUB BARACCA ASD LUGO (ITALY)

ASD BLU ATLANTIS AVIS (ITALY)

cLus
ASD CT BELLE ARTI (Italy)

KSP NEPTUN BRATISLAVA (Slovakia)
ASD CT BELLE ARTI (Italy)
MAARDU FC (ESTONIA)

D SWEET TEAM NUOTO PINNATO (ITA
OTO SUB MODENA BRUNO LOSCHI (It
THLETIC CLUB NIREAS GERAKA (GREEC
AIX NATATION (France)

0.53,11
0.51,44
0.54,65
0.54,00
0.53,00
0.54,12
0.53,00
1.01,00
1.05,20
1.02,00
1.11,12

TIME
0.54,90
0.56,00
0.55,00
0.56,00
0,57,60
0.56,96
1.04,00
1.01,66

TIME
0.43,50
0.45,91
0.48,75
0.49,00
0.48,45
0,50,80
0.50,20
0.50,00
0.49,19
0.51,60
0.54,00

ST
0.54,0
0.54,00
0.58,00

0.46,50

TIME
0.42,08
0.44,43
0.46,12
0.46,00
0.45,95
0.46,69
0.46,23
0.45,90

00.51,60
00.53,03
00.53,29
00.53,46
00.53,59
00.53,63
00.54,97
01.00,42
01.02,02
01.06,75
01.08,61

RESULT
00.54,26
00.55,22
00.55,29
00.56,23
00.58,52
00.58,88
01.01,93
01.03,63

RESULT
00.44,47
00.46,21
00.48,88
00.49,00
00.49,33

00.50,12
00.50,91
00.51,31
00.51,76
00.52,39
00.53,29
00.53,75
00.54,26
00.55,12
00.56,60

ASSENTE

RESULT
00.42,81
00.44,10
00.45,46
00.45,51
00.45,87
00.46,42
00.46,56
00.46,60

22
20
18
16
14
12
10

[N

POINTS
50
46
42
39
36
33
30
27

POINTS
50
46
42
39
36

33
30
27
24
22
20
18
16
14
12

POINTS
50
46
42
39
36
33
30
27

CRESSI

TECHNISUB
TECHNISUB
CRESSI
CRESSI
NAJADE
CRESSI
TECHNISUB
TECHNISUB
CRESSI
CRESSI

FIN
CRESSI
NAJADE
NAJADE
NAJADE
CRESS!
NAJADE
CRESS|
NAJADE

FIN
NAJADE
NAJADE
NAJADE
NAJADE
CRESS!

CRESSI

CRESSI

NAJADE
TECHNISUB
CRESSI

NAJADE

CRESSI

CRESSI

CRESSI

CRESSI
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30
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33
34
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SVKFOONAP09005142
ITAFOONAP0O9000555

GREFOONAP09002257
GERFOOONAP0900984
SVKFOONAP09001858
FRAFOONAP09004919
SVKFOONAP09000933
GERFOONAP09005793
ITAFOONAP09001623
ITAFOONAP09000602
CZEFOONAP09001397
ITAFOONAP08002148
CZEFOONAP090001400
SVKFOONAP09002201
GERFOONAP09004912
GERFOOONAP09006792
ITAFOONAP09003651
COLFOONAP09002102
CZEFOONAP09002218
ITAFOONAP09001607
ITAFOONAP09005323
ITAFOONAP09005366
ITAFOONAP09000702

FRA/FOOFRAFOONAP09006543
FRA/FOOFRAFOONAP09006548

License on hold

ITAFOONAP09006914
ITAFOONAP09007040
ITAFOONAP09002264
SVKFOONAP09002202

LICENSE
ITAFOONAP09002196
ITAFOONAP09002157
License on hold

COLFOONAP09002100

ITAFOONAP09005382
CZEFOONAP09001394
ESTFOONAP09001682
SVKFOONAP09000441
ITAFOONAPO8005317
ESTFOONAP09004855
GREFOONAP09002260
GERFOOONAP09001332
GERFOOONAP09006789
SVKFOONAP09005143
CZEFOONAP09001399

FRA/FO0 FRAFOONAP09006535

ITAFOONAP09001014
ITAFOONAP09002396
ITAFOONAP09005291

FRA/FOOFRAFOONAP09006539

CZEFOONAP09000854
SVKFOONAP09002563
SVKFOONAP09001418
ITAFOONAP09005328
ITAFOONAP09005329

HANAKOVA IVANA
DOGANA STEFANIA

CHATZILIA GEORGIA
FIEDLER MELANIE
POHLOVA BARBORA
SERY JEANNE
ORAVCOVA LUBICA
SCHAEFER LISA
FLORIAN VERONICA
TRAVERSARO LETIZIA
Absolonova Alena
LAI SARA

FIGAROVA VENDULA
CHOMUTOVA RADKA
MATTHIES OTTILIE
WAHLSTADT MONIQUE
ERRANI FRANCESCA
OLAYA GUTIERREZ ANDREA CAROLINA
Kuldova Katerina
VIERO VALENTINA
TURRINI ELENA
MURABITO ALESSIA
BONGIORNI GIULIA
MOHA Alicia
FERRARI Manon

COCCOLINI LAURA
BALANTI SARA
BOLOGNA GIULIA
RAMBELLI GEA
MICHALIKOVA SIMONA

MT. 100 SURFACE BOYS

NAME
ROMANO LUCA
ZANARDI KEVIN
GARCIA FAJARDO HERNAN FELIPE
HENNESSEY VIEDA WILLIAM ANDRES

CRISTOFARI GIONA
Sovis Vladimir

BELJAJEV MIHAIL

HELEJ Markus

SEMINERIO DAVIDE

VASILENKO JEVGENY

KARANTONIS OIKONOMOU PERIKLIS
STRIEGLER MALTE

WALTHER MAXIMILIAN

REVAY ROMAN

MAZAC MARTIN

BARUCCI Florent

DOTTI LUCA

MAURO FRANCESCO

MIZZULINICH BRUNO

PIGNOL Julien

JAROLIM JAKUB

ANDREANSKY MARTIN

SKACANYI TOMAS

SCORZONI GABRIELE
MASETTI FABIAN

1994
1992

1992
1993
1992
1995
1993
1992
1993
1992
1995
1992
1995
1992
1993
1992
1994
1994
1994
1994
1993
1996
1993
1993
1994

1994
1994
1996
1995
1996

BIRTH
1992
1992
1992
1992

1993
1994
1992
1992
1994
1993
1995
1993
1992
1994
1995
1994
1992
1994
1996
1993
1995
1994

1996

1994
1993
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KSP TRITON SALA (SVK)
ASD BLU ATLANTIS AVIS (ITALY)

THLETIC CLUB NIREAS GERAKA (GREEC
Team Sachsen (GER)
KSP TRITON SALA (SVK)
AIX NATATION (France)
KSP NEPTUN BRATISLAVA (Slovakia)
TC fez Berlin (GER)
UOTO PINNATO TARVISIUM ASD (ITAL
SNP PADOVA (ITALY)
NEMO ZLIN (Rep.Ceca)

OTO SUB MODENA BRUNO LOSCHI (It
KVS LAGUNA NOVY JICIN (CZECH R)
KVS CARETA ZVOLEN (SLOVAKIA)
TEAM Finswimming BBR (GER)
Team Sachsen (GER)

SUB BARACCA ASD LUGO (ITALY)
RTIVO SUBACUATICAS NUTRIAS (COLC
NEMO ZLIN (Rep.Ceca)

SNP PADOVA (ITALY)
RECORD TEAM BOLOGNA ASD (ITALY)
NORD PADANIA SUB VAREDO (ltaly)
NORD PADANIA SUB VAREDO (Italy)
CCNP La Ciotat (France)

CCNP La Ciotat (France)

SUB BOLOGNA (ITALY)

SUB BARACCA ASD LUGO (ITALY)
RECORD TEAM BOLOGNA ASD (ITALY)
ASD BLU ATLANTIS AVIS (ITALY)
KVS CARETA ZVOLEN (SLOVAKIA)

CcLuB
N.C.MILANO SRL SSD (ITALY)
OTO SUB MODENA BRUNO LOSCHI (It
RTIVO SUBACUATICAS NUTRIAS (COLC
RTIVO SUBACUATICAS NUTRIAS (COLO

SUB BARACCA ASD LUGO (ITALY)
NEMO ZLIN (Rep.Ceca)
KULDLEST (ESTONIA)
Calypso Zvolen (Slovakia)
NUOVO NUOTO (Italy)
MAARDU FC (ESTONIA)
THLETIC CLUB NIREAS GERAKA (GREEC
Team Sachsen (GER)

Team Sachsen (GER)

KSP TRITON SALA (SVK)

KVS LAGUNA NOVY JICIN (CZECH R)
CCNP La Ciotat (France)

SNP PADOVA (ITALY)
NUOVO NUOTO (Italy)

ASD CT BELLE ARTI (Italy)
CCNP La Ciotat (France)

KVS LAGUNA NOVY JICIN (CZECH R)
KVS CARETA ZVOLEN (SLOVAKIA)

KSP NEPTUN BRATISLAVA (Slovakia)

RECORD TEAM BOLOGNA ASD (ITALY)
RECORD TEAM BOLOGNA ASD (ITALY)

00.44,5
0.46,80

0.48,07
0.47,80
0.44,30
0.47,30
0.47,12
0.48,07
0.49,13
0.49,60
0.48,85
0.47,92
0.49,70
0.50,54
0.50,30
0.52,00
0.51,52
ST
0.52,24
0.51,50
0.50,00
0.54,0
0.55,31
0.54,00
0.54,00

0.59,00
0.58,00
1.06,00
1.09,51
0.57,03

TIME
0.40,30
0.39,89
0.40,00
0.40,00

0.43,20
0.41,62
0.40,18
0.42,43
00.41,02
0.42,50
0.43,14
0.43,50
0.44,00
00.45,0
0.45,70
0.45,00
0.44,00
00.45,00
0.50,20
0.48,00
0.45,80
0.48,41

0.50,71

0.49,00
0.51,00

00.46,86
00.47,43

00.47,68
00.47,73
00.47,87
00.47,95
00.48,21
00.48,36
00.48,64
00.49,16
00.49,34
00.49,43
00.50,07
00.50,13
00.50,17
00.50,55
00.50,76
00.51,29
00.51,30
00.52,71
00.53,24
00.53,70
00.54,57
00.54,68
00.55,72

00.58,20
01.00,08
01.02,70
01.03,71
01.09,32

RESULT
00.40,16
00.40,86
00.41,10
00.41,33

00.41,88
00.42,32
00.42,46
00.42,94
00.43,09
00.43,32
00.43,34
00.43,49
00.44,47
00.44,57
00.45,69
00.45,91
00.46,40
00.46,78
00.47,45
00.47,99
00.48,06
00.48,40

00.48,95

00.48,96
00.51,26

PR RR R PRRREPRPRRERPRERLBNWDGVON®

POINTS
50
46
42
39

36
33
30
27
24
22
20
18
16
14
12
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ITAFOONAP09007034
License on hold

ITAFOONAP09002397

License on hold

LICENSE
GREFOONAP09001759
GREFOONAP09001761
GERFOOONAP0900504
ITAFOONAPOO0077
SVKFOONAP09001187
ESTFOONAP09004798
ITAFOONAP09002145
GERFOONAP09003543
ITAFOONAP09000086
GERFOOONAP09003618

FRA /FOOFRAFOONAP0900121

SVKFOONAP09006967
GERFOONAP09004911
GERFOONAP09003637
ITAFOONAP09005185
ITAFOONAP09003708
ITAFOONAP09003740
ITAFOONAP09002107
ITAFOONAP09005364
ITAFOONAP09002083
ITAFOONAP09002113
BELFOONAP09001829
ITAFOONAP09002117

GERFOOONAP09006892

LICENSE
ITAFOONAP0O9000084

ITAFOONAPO00091

CZEFOONAP09001040
ESTFOONAP09001230
ITAFOONAP08002150

SVKFOONAP09001193
GERFOONAP09003641
ITAFOONAP09005318
GERFOONAP09001206
ESTFOONAP09001224
GERFOOONAP09001199
GERFOONAP09001204
GERFOONAP09002025
ITAFOONAP09002120
ITAFOONAP09002017
GERFOOONAP09003627
ITAFOONAP09001335

PICCHIO ALESSANDRO
MOUSTDRIF AHAMED

CONTARINI CARLO
CALZADA Clement

MT. 100 SURFACE WOMEN

NAME
DELIGIANNI EIRINI
APOSTOLIDI MYRTO
HIRSCHFELDT TINA
AMMETTO CLAUDIA
MARINCAKOVA NIKOLA
SMIRNOVA JELENA
BARONCINI SILVIA
SCHREIBER FRANZISKA
GIANOLA MARTA
SCHNEIDER DIANA
DELIZE Marion
TRUBACOVA LUCIA
MATTHIES WILHELMINE
LOECHERT, ALINA
CARIERI VERONICA
DI CREDICO GIORGIA
MIOZZI CAROLINA
MELANDRI CHIARA
SALI MARTA
MINARDI ELISA
ZANON MARTA
Jotrand Edith
NATALI SIMONA

VOGEL PATRICIA

MT. 100 SURFACE MEN

NAME
FUMAROLA CESARE

NAVA ANDREA

MIXA TOMAS

TOVER NIKOLAI
FONTANA ALESSANDRO

HORAR JAKUB
ZIEGLER, FLORIAN
TUGNOLIJULIO
Schéfer, Tim
STALEV ANDREI
KLEINE BNEJAMIN
OSTROWSKY JENS PETER
LASSAK SEBASTIAN
NERI ALESSANDRO
CAVINA ANDREA
MEISSNER RIC

DE CEGLIE DAVIDE

1997
1995

1995
1997

BIRTH
1992
1993
1985
1986
1988
1987
1985
1988
1976
1987
1990
1984
1990
1991
1993
1992
1992
1991
1991
1990
1991
1988
1980

1991

BIRTH
1985

1982
1989
1982
1990

1990
1987
1991
1988
1989
1989
1990
1984
1988
1980
1991
1990

C- OUT OF RACE
B - OUT OF RACE
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A - Out Of Race
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ASD CT BELLE ARTI (Italy)
ASD BLU ATLANTIS AVIS (ITALY)

NUOVO NUOTO (Italy)
CCNP La Ciotat (France)

cLus
THLETIC CLUB NIREAS GERAKA (GREEC
THLETIC CLUB NIREAS GERAKA (GREEC
Team Sachsen (GER)
C.N. FIAMME ORO (ITALY)

KSP TRITON SALA (SVK)
MAARDU FC (ESTONIA)
RECORD TEAM BOLOGNA ASD (ITALY)
TC fez Berlin (GER)

ASD BLU ATLANTIS AVIS (ITALY)
Team Sachsen (GER)

CCNP La Ciotat (France)

KSP NEPTUN BRATISLAVA (Slovakia)
TEAM Finswimming BBR (GER)
BERLINER TSC (GER)

ASD CT BELLE ARTI (Italy)
RECORD TEAM BOLOGNA ASD (ITALY)
ASD CT BELLE ARTI (Italy)

SNP PADOVA (ITALY)

NORD PADANIA SUB VAREDO (Italy)
SUB BARACCA ASD LUGO (ITALY)
SNP PADOVA (ITALY)
Aquani-Nivelles (BELGIO)

ASD BLU ATLANTIS AVIS (ITALY)

Team Sachsen (GER)

070 SUB MODENA BRUNO LOSCHI (It
C.N. FIAMME ORO (ITALY)
KVS LAGUNA NOVY JICIN (CZECH R)
SK FORTUNA (ESTONIA)
OTO SUB MODENA BRUNO LOSCHI (It

KSP NEPTUN BRATISLAVA (Slovakia)
BERLINER TSC (GER)
NUOVO NUOTO (italy)

TC Submarin P6Rneck (GER)
MAARDU FC (ESTONIA)
Team Sachsen (GER)

TEAM Finswimming BBR (GER)
TC fez Berlin (GER)

ASD BLU ATLANTIS AVIS (ITALY)
SUB BARACCA ASD LUGO (ITALY)
Team Sachsen (GER)
RECORD TEAM BOLOGNA ASD (ITALY)

0.57,74
0.57,00

00.49,00
0.59,80

TIME
0.41,62
0.42,47
0.42,70
0.42,20
0.43,09
0.43,80
0.43,50
0.44,00
0.45,22
0.47,90
0.47,00
0.51,25
0.48,50
0.49,80
0.49,00
0.46,00
0.49,80
0.51,00
0.51,60
0.52,50
0.53,00
0.52,85
1.03,27

0.48,60

TIME
0.35,42

0.35,32
0.37,50
0.38,50
0.37,89

0.39,34
0.39,30
00.39,80
0.38,48
0.39,30
0.40,00
0.40,50
0.38,70
0.40,60
0.39,49
0.39,90
0.41,00

00.56,22
01.01,31

00.46,42
00.58,50

RESULT
00.41,87
00.42,60
00.42,61
00.42,87
00.44,52
00.44,92
00.44,93
00.45,06
00.45,56
00.47,24
00.48,49
00.48,90
00.49,71
00.49,91
00.50,06
00.50,78
00.51,64
00.51,72
00.53,01
00.53,36
00.53,55
00.56,64
01.00,96

00.47,72

RESULT
00.36,15

00.36,34
00.37,38
00.37,95
00.38,65

00.38,79
00.39,24
00.39,62
00.39,93
00.40,01
00.40,04
00.40,13
00.40,16
00.40,85
00.40,90
00.40,99
00.41,12

OUT OF RACE
OUT OF RACE

POINTS
50
46
42
39
36
33
30
27
24
22
20
18
16

OUT OF RACE

POINTS
50

46
42
39
36

33
30
27
24
22
20
18
16
14
12
10
8
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19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
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GERFOONAP09002659
ITAFOONAP09005316
GERFOONAP09002661
FRA/FOOFRAFOONAP0900370
ITAFOONAP09000694
FRA/FOOFRAFOONAP09004988
ITAFOONAP09005365
ITAFOONAP09002141
ITAFOONAP09006887
GREFOONAP09002258
ITAFOONAP09000036
ITAFOONAP09005381
ITAFOONAP09000038
ITAFOONAP09005284

ITAFOONAP09007123
ITAFOONAP09005368

LICENSE
GERFOOONAP0900986
SVKFOONAP09000924
GERFOONAP09003640
ITAFOONAP09S003737
FRAFOONAP09003551
ITAFOONAP09005183
ITAFOONAP09003769
ITAFOONAP09003650
ITAFOONAPQO9000556
CZEFOONAPQ9001397
SVKFOONAP09000455
SVKFOONAP09001416
ITAFOONAP08002148
ITAFOONAP09002036
CZEFOONAP090001728
ITAFOONAP09001625
ITAFOONAP09000602
GERFOONAP09004815
FRAFOONAP09006743
FRA/FOO FRAFOONAP09006544
GERFOOONAP09002315
FRAFOONAP09006742
FRA/FOOFRAFOONAP09006545
License on hold
ITAFOONAP09007035
ITAFOONAP09007039

LICENSE
ESTFOONAP09001221
FRAFOONAP09006682
ITAFOONAP09003767
ITAFOONAP09000560
CZEFOONAP09000835
COLFOONAP09002104

Schéfer, Jakob
APPRESSI LORENZO
ROESICKE FELIX
VIALA Elie

ROTA ALBERTO
MARCHELLI Thierry
BELLINI ALESSANDRO
BENFENATI ALESSANDRO
MASOTTI ANDREA
SOUSOUNIS MICHAIL
ZANETTE SAMUELE
BELLETTI GIANLUCA
SCHILIRO MARCO
D'ANGELO GIULIO

TETTER MARTIN
SANVITO MAURO

MT. 400 SURFACE GIRLS

NAME
KUEHNEL MELANIE
CERVIENKOVA KATKA
SCHULZ, TIZIANA
DE VITIS GIULIA
NOIR KARINE
CHIARELLO DEBORA
SANVITO SARAH
RIZZI ILARIA
CRIVELLARI GIORGIA
Absolonova Alena
BURANOVA BEATA
MUSILOVA DOMINIKA
LAI SARA
SEREGNI IRENE
GASPERIKOVA ANDREA
MAGOGA LAURA
TRAVERSARO LETIZIA
SOLIMAN, CINDY
FACHE Anna
BARUCCI Morgane
STUHR LISA
TOULEMONDE Julie
CARTON Anna
COCCOLINI LAURA
MONDUZZI SERENA
BONSI CRISTINA ANDREA

MT. 400 SURFACE BOYS

NAME
DROZDOV ALEKSANDER
NOIR ALEXANDRE
RAZZI JACOPO
MILANO MICHAEL
SPANIHEL PETR
POLANIA CASTIBLANCO JAIRO ANDRES

1990
1991
1990
1991
1991
1986
1993
1986
1974
1993
1980
1976
1984
1996

1987
1964

BIRTH
1993
1993
1992
1993
1993
1996
1995
1993
1994
1995
1995
1993
1992
1994
1993
1994
1992
1995
1995
1996
1994
1996
1997
1994
1996
1997

BIRTH
1992
1994
1992
1992
1995
1994

>>>>>>>>>>>>>>

A - OUT OF RACE
A - OUT OF RACE
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TC Submarin P6Rneck (GER)
NUOVO NUOTO (italy)

TEAM Finswimming BBR (GER)
CCNP La Ciotat (France)
NORD PADANIA SUB VAREDO (Italy)
CCNP La Ciotat (France)

NORD PADANIA SUB VAREDO (Italy)
RECORD TEAM BOLOGNA ASD (ITALY)
ASD BLU ATLANTIS AVIS (ITALY)
THLETIC CLUB NIREAS GERAKA (GREEC
UOTO PINNATO TARVISIUM ASD (ITAL
SUB BARACCA ASD LUGO (ITALY)
UOTO PINNATO TARVISIUM ASD (ITAL
ASD CT BELLE ARTI (Italy)

NUOVO NUOTO (Italy)
NORD PADANIA SUB VAREDO (ltaly)

cLus
Team Sachsen (GER)
KVS CARETA ZVOLEN (SLOVAKIA)
BERLINER TSC (GER)
ASD CT BELLE ARTI (Italy)
AIX NATATION (France)

ASD CT BELLE ARTI (Italy)
NORD PADANIA SUB VAREDO (Italy)
SUB BARACCA ASD LUGO (ITALY)
ASD BLU ATLANTIS AVIS (ITALY)
NEMO ZLIN (Rep.Ceca)

KSP NEPTUN BRATISLAVA (Slovakia)
KSP NEPTUN BRATISLAVA (Slovakia)
OTO SUB MODENA BRUNO LOSCHI (It
NORD PADANIA SUB VAREDO (Italy)
KVS LAGUNA NOVY JICIN (CZECH R)
UOTO PINNATO TARVISIUM ASD (ITAL
SNP PADOVA (ITALY)
BERLINER TSC (GER)
SPONDYLE CLUB ANTIBES (France)
CCNP La Ciotat (France)

Team Sachsen (GER)
SPONDYLE CLUB ANTIBES (France)
CCNP La Ciotat (France)

SUB BOLOGNA (ITALY)
RECORD TEAM BOLOGNA ASD (ITALY)
RECORD TEAM BOLOGNA ASD (ITALY)

CLUB
MAARDU FC (ESTONIA)

AIX NATATION (France)
RECORD TEAM BOLOGNA ASD (ITALY)
ASD BLU ATLANTIS AVIS (ITALY)
KVS LAGUNA NOVY JICIN (CZECH R)
RTIVO SUBACUATICAS NUTRIAS (COLO

0.41,34

00.40,73
0.41,90

0.42,00

0.42.24

0.42,00

0.46,20

0.42,00

0.46,65

0.47,33

0.44,53

0.46,00

0.47,85

ST

00.42,00
0.45,00

TIME
3.46,00
3.43,74
3.50,00
3.45,62
3.48,00
3.54,00
3.47.67
3.55,36
4.00,00
03.47,5
4.07,75
4.06,21
3.56,12
3.53,00
4.02,00
4.02,80
4.10,00
4.05,20
4.22,60
4.20,50
4.05,00
4.25,40
4.40,00
4.25,00
4.50,00
4.50,00

TIME
3.14,88
3.28,00
3.20,00
3.30,48
3.34,20
3.40,00

00.41,27
00.41,30
00.41,74
00.42,80
00.42,84
00.43,08
00.43,69
00.43,75
00.46,12
00.46,35
00.47,41
00.48,49
00.50,06
01.02,57

00.42,03
00.45,79

RESULT
03.41,07
03.43,91
03.46,79
03.47,14
03.49,14
03.49,45
03.50,75
03.54,21
03.54,33
03.55,48
03.55,62
03.56,87
03.58,47
03.58,82
04.00,34
04.03,42
04.03,57
04.04,60
04.12,71
04.12,83
04.15,15
04.24,22
04.35,64
04.40,10
04.59,45
05.19,48

RESULT
03.19,08
03.22,21
03.30,01
03.32,04
03.32,66
03.35,14

PR RRRRERLPRLRNWDGVON

POINTS
50
46
42
39
36
33
30
27
24
22
20
18
16
14
12
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POINTS
50
46
42
39
36
33
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GERFOOONAP09001330
SVKFOONAP09005144
FRA/FOOFRAFOONAP09006537
CZEFOONAP09001393
ITAFOONAP09005327
SVKFOONAP09005143
GERFOOONAP09001331
CZEFOONAP09000854
FRA/FOOFRAFOONAP09006538
CZEFOONAP09006798
ITAFOONAP09003745
ITAFOONAP09005291
ITAFOONAP09001051
FRAFOONAP09006741

LICENSE
GERFOONAP09003543
ITAFOONAP09000349
GERFOONAP09000518
GERFOONAP09001200
ITAFOONAP09002084
ITAFOONAP09003694
CZEFOONAP09001920
ITAFOONAP09004252
BELFOONAP09001830
CZEFOONAP09006808
ITAFOONAP09000698
ITAFOONAP09003709
ITAFOONAP09001334
GERFOOONAP09004804

GERFOONAP09003637
ITAFOONAP09003734
BELFOONAP09000135
ITAFOONAP09006820
BELFOONAP09006752

ITAFOONAPO00077

LICENSE
GERFOOONAP0900519
ITAFOONAP09000115
ITAFOONAPOO0091
GERFOONAP09000511
GERFOONAP09003861
ITAFOONAP09001643
ITAFOONAP09002142
ITAFOONAP09007120
SVKFOONAP09001845
ITAFOONAP08002150
ITAFOONAP09005318
ITAFOONAP09002126
GERFOONAP09003331
ITAFOONAP09005316

KRITZLER FLORIAN
FULOP MICHAL
BRETON Grégoire
MIKL JAN

CINELLI PAOLO
REVAY ROMAN
STOYE VINCENT
JAROLIM JAKUB
CRISANTE Nicola
Vavrys Johan
FRINOLLI JONATHAN
MIZZULINICH BRUNO
ROSEI ALESSANDRO
FANIZZA Marco

MT. 400 SURFACE WOMEN

NAME
SCHREIBER FRANZISKA
VIERO GIORGIA
MUELLER, CHRISTINE
KOEPPING CAROLIN
RAVAGLIA CHIARA
BISCAZZO LINDA
PIVONKOVA ANETA
MERCURI ANNA
Six Charlotte
Mrockova Monika
SEREGNI PETRA
MELOTTI NOEMI
CASADIO MARINA
SAUPE CHRISTIN

LOECHERT, ALINA
PICCHIO ELEONORA
Gelens Sharona
CAPPONCELLI MAIRA
Six Stéphanie

AMMETTO CLAUDIA

MT. 400 SURFACE MEN

NAME
LUETZKENDORF SVEN
FIGINI STEFANO
NAVA ANDREA
ROLACK YVES
RAESE TOM
MALLEGNI SIMONE
BATTISTA ALEX
SOLIMAN EL SAYED BARUKI
CHRISTOV ADAM
FONTANA ALESSANDRO
TUGNOLIJULIO
NEGRELLO NICOLA
PENNEWISS DAVID
APPRESSI LORENZO

1992
1995
1993
1993
1994
1994
1993
1995
1997
1993
1995
1996
1992
1996

BIRTH
1988
1988
1978
1990
1991
1987
1991
1982
1985
1990
1990
1991
1991
1991

1991
1991
1988
1983
1988

1986

BIRTH
1985
1987
1982
1981
1987
1982
1980
1985
1990
1990
1991
1985
1991
1991
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A - OUT OF RACE
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Team Sachsen (GER)
KSP TRITON SALA (SVK)

CCNP La Ciotat (France)
NEMO ZLIN (Rep.Ceca)
RECORD TEAM BOLOGNA ASD (ITALY)
KSP TRITON SALA (SVK)

Team Sachsen (GER)

KVS LAGUNA NOVY JICIN (CZECH R)
CCNP La Ciotat (France)
NEMO ZLIN (Rep.Ceca)

ASD CT BELLE ARTI (Italy)
ASD CT BELLE ARTI (Italy)
ASD BLU ATLANTIS AVIS (ITALY)
SPONDYLE CLUB ANTIBES (France)

cLuB
TC fez Berlin (GER)
OTO SUB MODENA BRUNO LOSCHI (It
BERLINER TSC (GER)
TC fez Berlin (GER)
SUB BARACCA ASD LUGO (ITALY)
SNP PADOVA (ITALY)

KVS LAGUNA NOVY JICIN (CZECH R)
ASD CT BELLE ARTI (Italy)
Aquani-Nivelles (BELGIO)

KP-Pardubice (CZE)

NORD PADANIA SUB VAREDO (ltaly)
RECORD TEAM BOLOGNA ASD (ITALY)
ASD BLU ATLANTIS AVIS (ITALY)
Team Sachsen (GER)

BERLINER TSC (GER)

ASD CT BELLE ARTI (Italy)
Nautilus-Hasselt (BELGIO)
RECORD TEAM BOLOGNA ASD (ITALY)
Aquani-Nivelles (BELGIO)

C.N. FIAMME ORO (ITALY)

cLus
Team Sachsen (GER)
NORD PADANIA SUB VAREDO (Italy)
C.N. FIAMME ORO (ITALY)
TC fez Berlin (GER)
TSC Rostock (GER)

ASD CT BELLE ARTI (Italy)
RECORD TEAM BOLOGNA ASD (ITALY)
NORD PADANIA SUB VAREDO (Italy)
KSP NEPTUN BRATISLAVA (Slovakia)
OTO SUB MODENA BRUNO LOSCHI (It
NUOVO NUOTO (lItaly)

SNP PADOVA (ITALY)

TC fez Berlin (GER)

NUOVO NUOTO (Italy)

3.36,00
3.49,11
3.48,00
3.48,20
3.50,00
3.49,57
3.43,00
3.52,00
4.09,00
03.47,8
4.10,16
4.11,90
4.00,00
4.25,50

TIME
3.35,00
3.29,71
3.44,50
3.43,17
3.44,75
3.46,00

3.48.0
3.44,20
3.54,20
3.48,00
3.44,96
3.50,00
3.55,31
3.48,00

3.55,00
ST
4.01,23
4.10,00
4.24,50

3.28,00

TIME
3.04,50
2.59,74
3.03,00
3.18,50
3.20,00
3.15,20
3.15,00
3.15,43
3.20,14
3.13,00

03.20,10
3.22,00
3.22,90

03.35,50

03.35,21
03.37,29
03.45,52
03.47,19
03.48,52
03.49,62
03.51,50
03.51,98
03.57,35
03.59,91
04.04,04
04.04,26
04.04,31
04.23,78

RESULT
03.31,56
03.32,78
03.37,71
03.38,85
03.45,16
03.46,56
03.46,81
03.48,14
03.48,71
03.48,76
03.50,52
03.50,58
03.56,35
03.56,50

03.59,19
04.01,81
04.02,62
04.23,27
04.30,61

03.31,50

RESULT
03.01,31
03.07,61
03.08,22
03.16,60
03.16,71
03.17,57
03.17,88
03.18,46
03.20,12
03.20,36
03.21,70
03.22,03
03.22,91
03.26,17

POINTS
50
46
42
39
36
33
30
27
24
22
20
18
16

OUT OF RACE

POINTS
50
46
42
39
36
33
30
27
24
22
20
18
16
14



15
16
17
18

19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26

CZEFOONAP09001328
FRAFOONAP09003383
GERFOOONAP09006770
ITAFOONAP09003711
CZEFOONAP09003413
GERFOONAP09001204
ITAFOONAP09002073
ITAFOONAP09003648
ITAFOONAP09000036
ITAFOONAP09002064
SVKFOONAP09003555
ITAFOONAP09005331

ITAFOONAP09000694
ITAFOONAPO8005315
ITAFOONAP09005368
GERFOONAP09001205
SVKFOONAP09001191

Cimburek Josef

COVILI Sébastien
KOEHLER ARMIN
PANZARINI MARCO
Coufal Jan
OSTROWSKY JENS PETER
VITOCOLONNA MICHELE
MARTINI VALERIO
ZANETTE SAMUELE
BELLOMO MATTEO
CHOMUT MIROSLAV
GIANOLA MAURO

ROTA ALBERTO
PEGHETTI DAVIDE
SANVITO MAURO
PFAFFENBACH SEBASTIAN
SCASNY PATRIK

1988
1990
1984
1974
1990
1990
1991
1975
1980
1989
1989
1969

1991
1989
1964
1988
1989

>>>>>>> > >>>>

A - OUT OF RACE
A - OUT OF RACE
A - OUT OF RACE
A
A

ST LK

=T =L 2

KP-Pardubice (CZE)
SPONDYLE CLUB ANTIBES (France)
Team Sachsen (GER)
RECORD TEAM BOLOGNA ASD (ITALY)
NEMO ZLIN (Rep.Ceca)

TEAM Finswimming BBR (GER)
ASD BLU ATLANTIS AVIS (ITALY)
SUB BARACCA ASD LUGO (ITALY)
UOTO PINNATO TARVISIUM ASD (ITAL
UOTO PINNATO TARVISIUM ASD (ITAL
KVS CARETA ZVOLEN (SLOVAKIA)
ASD BLU ATLANTIS AVIS (ITALY)

NORD PADANIA SUB VAREDO (Italy)
NUOVO NUOTO (ltaly)
NORD PADANIA SUB VAREDO (Italy)
TEAM Finswimming BBR (GER)
KSP TRITON SALA (SVK)

3.36,00
3.28,50
3.25,00
3.25,00
03.24,4
3.21,90
3.37,97
3.37,77
3.35,71
3.36,18
3.41,14
4.00,00

3.16,30
03.26,14
3.49,50
3.17,91
03.07,7

03.29,72
03.29,74
03.29,90
03.31,14
03.31,47
03.32,73
03.35,14
03.36,74
03.41,62
03.44,06
03.53,82
04.12,39

03.21,34
03.30,87
03.49,78
ASSENTE
RIT.
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OUT OF RACE
OUT OF RACE
OUT OF RACE
ASSENTE
RIT.

Sunday 5th April 2009 - EVENING
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LICENSE
GREFOONAP09005660
ITAFOONAP09005288
ITAFOONAP09001658
FRAFOONAP09003552
ITAFOONAP09005360

ITAFOONAP09005183
CZEFOONAP09000843
GERFOOONAP0900984
ITAFOONAP09003651
CZEFOONAP090001400
GREFOONAP09006879
GERFOOONAP09001327
ITAFOONAP09001607
SVKFOONAP09001416
COLFOONAP09002102
ITAFOONAP09000602
SVKFOONAP09000925
CZEFOONAP09002218

FRA/FOOFRAFOONAP09006541

SVKFOONAP09000455

FRA/FOOFRAFOONAP09006546

ITAFOONAP09005366
ITAFOONAP09005323
ITAFOONAP09000702
SVKFOONAP09006917
FRAFOONAP09006742
SVKFOONAP09002202
ITAFOONAP09006914
ITAFOONAP09002264
ITAFOONAP09007035

MT. 50 SURFACE GIRLS

NAME
APOSTOLIDI MYRTO
MARCARELLI BENEDETTA
BATTILANI LAURA
JORQUERA MARINE
MALAGOLI FEDERICA

CHIARELLO DEBORA
POLASKOVA VIKTORIE
FIEDLER MELANIE
ERRANI FRANCESCA
FIGAROVA VENDULA
CHATZILIA GEORGIA
TSCHENSE LUISE

VIERO VALENTINA
MUSILOVA DOMINIKA
OLAYA GUTIERREZ ANDREA CAROLINA
TRAVERSARO LETIZIA
POLOVINCAKOVA DENISA
Kuldova Katerina
BUCAMP Ophélie
BURANOVA BEATA
SEBASTIA Léa
MURABITO ALESSIA
TURRINI ELENA
BONGIORNI GIULIA
DEMACEKOVA NATALIA
TOULEMONDE Julie
MICHALIKOVA SIMONA
BALANTI SARA
RAMBELLI GEA
MONDUZZI SERENA

BIRTH
1993
1995
1993
1993
1993

1996
1993
1993
1994
1995
1992
1993
1994
1993
1994
1992
1994
1994
1993
1995
1997
1996
1993
1993
1994
1996
1996
1994
1995
1996

g
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CLUB
THLETIC CLUB NIREAS GERAKA (GREEC
ASD CT BELLE ARTI (Italy)
D SWEET TEAM NUOTO PINNATO (ITA
AIX NATATION (France)
OTO SUB MODENA BRUNO LOSCHI (It

ASD CT BELLE ARTI (Italy)
KVS LAGUNA NOVY JICIN (CZECH R)
Team Sachsen (GER)

SUB BARACCA ASD LUGO (ITALY)
KVS LAGUNA NOVY JICIN (CZECH R)
THLETIC CLUB NIREAS GERAKA (GREEC
Team Sachsen (GER)

SNP PADOVA (ITALY)

KSP NEPTUN BRATISLAVA (Slovakia)
RTIVO SUBACUATICAS NUTRIAS (COLQ
SNP PADOVA (ITALY)

KVS CARETA ZVOLEN (SLOVAKIA)
NEMO ZLIN (Rep.Ceca)

CCNP La Ciotat (France)

KSP NEPTUN BRATISLAVA (Slovakia)
CCNP La Ciotat (France)

NORD PADANIA SUB VAREDO (Italy)
RECORD TEAM BOLOGNA ASD (ITALY)
NORD PADANIA SUB VAREDO (Italy)
KSP TRITON SALA (SVK)
SPONDYLE CLUB ANTIBES (France)
KVS CARETA ZVOLEN (SLOVAKIA)
SUB BARACCA ASD LUGO (ITALY)
ASD BLU ATLANTIS AVIS (ITALY)
RECORD TEAM BOLOGNA ASD (ITALY)

TIME
0.19,73
0.19,84

0.20,0
0.20,90
0.20,40

0.20,68
0.21,20
0.21,60
0.23,01
0.22,00
0.21,70
0.21,90
0.22,90
0.22,16
0.21,90
0.22,50
0.23,08
0.23,19
0.22,89
0.23,94
0.24,00
0.24,50
0.23,00
0,25,8
0.23,50
0.25,65
0.25,24
0.26,00
0.28,00
0.27,00

RESULT
00.19,03
00.19,79
00.19,94
00.20,90
00.21,04

00.21,18
00.21,32
00.21,56
00.21,70
00.21,87
00.21,94
00.22,06
00.22,27
00.22,48
00.22,62
00.22,63
00.22,75
00.22,81
00.22,82
00.23,21
00.23,51
00.23,81
00.24,40
00.24,89
00.24,89
00.25,19
00.25,37
00.27,12
00.27,32
00.29,52

POINTS
50
46
42
39
36

33
30
27
24
22
20
18
16
14
12
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24

25

POS

O 00NV WN B

N
> WN RO

ITAFOONAP09001623
ITAFOONAP09001625
GERFOOONAP09006792
License on hold

License on hold

LICENSE
ITAFOONAP09002196
COLFOONAP09002100
ESTFOONAP09001221
GERFOONAP09003333

License on hold
GERFOOONAP09001333
CZEFOONAPQ09001394
SVKFOONAP09000441
GERFOOONAP09006789
GREFOONAP09006882
GREFOONAP09002259
CZEFOONAP(09001399
ITAFOONAP09001014

FRA /FOOFRAFOONAP09004987
ITAFOONAP09005283
ITAFOONAP09001051
CZEFOONAPQ09006798
FRA/FOOFRAFOONAP09006540

CZEFOONAP09002215
ITAFOONAP09005328
SVKFOONAP09001418
ITAFOONAP09005329
ITAFOONAP09007034
FRAFOONAP09006741

License on hold

FRA/FOOFRAFOONAP09006549
License on hold

LICENSE
GREFOONAP09001759
GERFOOONAP0900504
ITAFOONAPOO0077
ITAFOONAP09002145
FRAFOONAP09001210
GERFOOONAP09006892
FRA /FOOFRAFOONAP0900121
GERFOONAP09003798
ITAFOONAP09000114
SVKFOONAP09006967
ITAFOONAP09003740
ITAFOONAP09002106
ITAFOONAP09006822
ITAFOONAP09005364

FLORIAN VERONICA
MAGOGA LAURA
WAHLSTADT MONIQUE
SILOHIAN Laura

ADAM Caroline

MT. 50 SURFACE BOYS

NAME
ROMANO LUCA
HENNESSEY VIEDA WILLIAM ANDRES
DROZDOV ALEKSANDER
MALKOWSKI JAN
GARCIA FAJARDO HERNAN FELIPE
RIEDEL NICK
Sovis Vladimir
HELEJ Markus
WALTHER MAXIMILIAN
KARANTONIS OIKONOMOU PERIKLIS
THEODORIDIS ANASTASIOS
MAZAC MARTIN
DOTTI LUCA
CARCELER Jeremy
CIANFONI MASSIMILIANO
ROSEI ALESSANDRO
Vavrys Johan
MAERO Axel

DOFEK ONDREJ
SCORZONI GABRIELE
SKACANYI TOMAS
MASETTI FABIAN
PICCHIO ALESSANDRO
FANIZZA Marco

MOUSTDRIF AHAMED

VASSEUR Adrien
CALZADA Clement

MT. 50 SURFACE WOMEN

NAME
DELIGIANNI EIRINI
HIRSCHFELDT TINA
AMMETTO CLAUDIA
BARONCINI SILVIA
BOURON Camille
VOGEL PATRICIA
DELIZE Marion
HAASE CAROLIN
CAROSI GAIA
TRUBACOVA LUCIA
MIOZZI CAROLINA
ZORDAN ELENA
VERGNANA ALICE
SALI MARTA

1993
1994
1992
1995
1994

BIRTH
1992
1992
1992
1993
1992
1993
1994
1992
1992
1995
1995
1995
1992
1992
1995
1992
1993
1993

1997
1994
1996
1993
1997
1996

1995

1994
1997

BIRTH
1992
1985
1986
1985
1990
1991
1990
1990
1989
1984
1992
1990
1994
1991

B - OUT OF RACE
C- OUT OF RACE
B - Out of Race
B - OUT OF RACE
B - OUT OF RACE
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B - OUT OF RACE
B - OUT OF RACE
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UOTO PINNATO TARVISIUM ASD (ITAL
UOTO PINNATO TARVISIUM ASD (ITAL
Team Sachsen (GER)

CCNP La Ciotat (France)

CCNP La Ciotat (France)

cLus
N.C.MILANO SRL SSD (ITALY)
RTIVO SUBACUATICAS NUTRIAS (COLC
MAARDU FC (ESTONIA)
TC fez Berlin (GER)
RTIVO SUBACUATICAS NUTRIAS (COLQ
Team Sachsen (GER)
NEMO ZLIN (Rep.Ceca)
Calypso Zvolen (Slovakia)
Team Sachsen (GER)

THLETIC CLUB NIREAS GERAKA (GREEC
THLETIC CLUB NIREAS GERAKA (GREEC
KVS LAGUNA NOVY JICIN (CZECH R)
SNP PADOVA (ITALY)

CCNP La Ciotat (France)

ASD CT BELLE ARTI (ltaly)

ASD BLU ATLANTIS AVIS (ITALY)
NEMO ZLIN (Rep.Ceca)

CCNP La Ciotat (France)

KVS LAGUNA NOVY JICIN (CZECH R)
RECORD TEAM BOLOGNA ASD (ITALY)
KSP NEPTUN BRATISLAVA (Slovakia)
RECORD TEAM BOLOGNA ASD (ITALY)
ASD CT BELLE ARTI (Italy)
SPONDYLE CLUB ANTIBES (France)

ASD BLU ATLANTIS AVIS (ITALY)

CCNP La Ciotat (France)
CCNP La Ciotat (France)

cLus
THLETIC CLUB NIREAS GERAKA (GREEC
Team Sachsen (GER)

C.N. FIAMME ORO (ITALY)
RECORD TEAM BOLOGNA ASD (ITALY)
SPONDYLE CLUB ANTIBES (France)
Team Sachsen (GER)

CCNP La Ciotat (France)

TC fez Berlin (GER)

ASD CT BELLE ARTI (Italy)

KSP NEPTUN BRATISLAVA (Slovakia)
ASD CT BELLE ARTI (Italy)

SNP PADOVA (ITALY)
RECORD TEAM BOLOGNA ASD (ITALY)
NORD PADANIA SUB VAREDO (ltaly)

0.21,67
0.22,77
0.22,90
0.27,00
0.28,00

TIME
0.18,40
0.18,50
0.18,12
0.18,23

ST
0.19,50
0.18,54
0.19,37
0.19,30
0.19,84
0.19,87
0.19,80
0.20,50
0.20,50

ST
0.21,00
0.21,54
0.21,50

0.23,00
0.22,50
0.22,83
0.23,00
0.25,36
0.26,20

0.27,60

0.25,00
0.26,50

TIME
0.18,85
0.19,40
0.19,70
0.20,00
0.20,10
0.21,90
0.21,00
0.21,50
0,21,73
0.22,90
0.22,10
0.23,00
0.23,00
0.23,00

00.22,14
00.23,08
00.23,30
00.26,00
SQUALIF.

RESULT
00.17,99
00.18,47
00.18,48
00.18,87
00.19,03
00.19,18
00.19,19
00.19,33
00.19,34
00.19,49
00.19,62
00.20,52
00.20,56
00.20,90
00.20,92
00.21,83
00.21,85
00.22,05

00.22,47
00.22,91
00.23,19
00.23,73
00.24,86
00.25,41

00.26,46

00.22,97
00.25,45

RESULT
00.18,91
00.19,41
00.19,90
00.20,29
00.20,63
00.21,33
00.21,72
00.22,10
00.22,15
00.22,23
00.22,66
00.22,78
00.24,21
00.24,28

OUT OF RACE
OUT OF RACE
OUT OF RACE
OUT OF RACE
OUT OF RACE

POINTS
50
46
42
39
36
33
30
27
24
22
20
18
16
14
12
10

8
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POINTS
50
46
2
39
36
33
30
27
24
22
20
18
16
14
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ITAFOONAP09002113
ITAFOONAP09002117

GERFOOONAP09003618
CZEFOONAP090006804

LICENSE
ITAFOONAP09000084
ITAFOONAP0O0O0088
CZEFOONAP09001040
SVKFOONAP09001193
License on hold
FRAFOONAP09004134
ITAFOONAP09001335
GERFOONAP09003641
GERFOOONAP09006770
GERFOONAP09002659
GERFOOONAP09001199
ITAFOONAP09005253
ITAFOONAP09002141

FRA/FOOFRAFOONAP09004988

ITAFOONAP09002103
ITAFOONAP08002156

FRA/FOOFRAFOONAP0900370

ITAFOONAP09005365
GERFOONAP09002661
ITAFOONAP09005381
ITAFOONAP09006887
ITAFOONAP09000694
ITAFOONAP09002077
SVKFOONAP09003555
CZEFOONAP09006807
ITAFOONAP09000036
ITAFOONAP09005331
ITAFOONAP09005284

GERFOONAP09001206
ITAFOONAP09006889

LICENSE
SVKFOONAP09001858
CZEFOONAP09002217
ITAFOONAP09005184
ITAFOONAP09005290
ITAFOONAP09007037
License on hold
SVKFOONAP09000456
ITAFOONAP09001629
ITAFOONAP09005367
ITAFOONAP09001622
ITAFOONAP09005366

ZANON MARTA
NATALI SIMONA

SCHNEIDER DIANA
HANZELKOVA MARTINA

MT. 50 SURFACE MEN

NAME
FUMAROLA CESARE
MANCINI GIANLUCA
MIXA TOMAS
HORAR JAKUB
REBUSTINI ROBERTO
CHASTAN Hugo
DE CEGLIE DAVIDE
ZIEGLER, FLORIAN
KOEHLER ARMIN
Schéfer, Jakob
KLEINE BNEJAMIN
LORE' DONATO
BENFENATI ALESSANDRO
MARCHELLI Thierry
FASSETTA NICOLA
LUPPI MIRKO
VIALA Elie
BELLINI ALESSANDRO
ROESICKE FELIX
BELLETTI GIANLUCA
MASOTTI ANDREA
ROTA ALBERTO
PRESTI PINO MARCO
CHOMUT MIROSLAV
Petrzilka Jifi
ZANETTE SAMUELE
FIORINI DAVIDE
D'ANGELO GIULIO

Schéfer, Tim
CHIOZZINI PIERPAOLO

MT. 200 BIFINS GIRLS

NAME
POHLOVA BARBORA
Polisenska Beata
DIRKMAAT FARIDA
MIZZULINICH ANASTASIA
NANETTI VIRGINIA
MEDRI GIORGIA
CIBULOVA ZUZANA
SCOZZOLI GAIA
BELLINI FEDERICA
CONDOTTA ANNASILVIA
MURABITO ALESSIA

1991
1980

1987
1996

BIRTH
1985
1980
1989
1990
1985
1990
1990
1987
1984
1990
1989
1984
1986

1986
1991
1988
1991
1993
1990
1976
1974
1991
1990
1989
1991
1980
1975
1996

1988
1991

BIRTH

1992
1995
1992
1995
1993
1996
1993
1995
1996
1992
1996

A - Out Of Race
A - OUT OF RACE
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A - Out Of Race
A - OUT OF RACE
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SNP PADOVA (ITALY)
ASD BLU ATLANTIS AVIS (ITALY)

Team Sachsen (GER)
KVS LAGUNA NOVY JICIN (CZECH R)

CLuB
OTO SUB MODENA BRUNO LOSCHI (It
C.N. FIAMME ORO (ITALY)

KVS LAGUNA NOVY JICIN (CZECH R)
KSP NEPTUN BRATISLAVA (Slovakia)
N.C.MILANO SRL SSD (ITALY)
SPONDYLE CLUB ANTIBES (France)
RECORD TEAM BOLOGNA ASD (ITALY)
BERLINER TSC (GER)

Team Sachsen (GER)

TC Submarin P6Rneck (GER)
Team Sachsen (GER)

ASD CT BELLE ARTI (Italy)
RECORD TEAM BOLOGNA ASD (ITALY)

CCNP La Ciotat (France)
SNP PADOVA (ITALY)
OTO SUB MODENA BRUNO LOSCHI (It
CCNP La Ciotat (France)
NORD PADANIA SUB VAREDO (Italy)
TEAM Finswimming BBR (GER)
SUB BARACCA ASD LUGO (ITALY)
ASD BLU ATLANTIS AVIS (ITALY)
NORD PADANIA SUB VAREDO (Italy)
SUB BARACCA ASD LUGO (ITALY)
KVS CARETA ZVOLEN (SLOVAKIA)
KP-Pardubice (CZE)
UOTO PINNATO TARVISIUM ASD (ITAL
ASD BLU ATLANTIS AVIS (ITALY)
ASD CT BELLE ARTI (Italy)

TC Submarin P6Rneck (GER)
ASD BLU ATLANTIS AVIS (ITALY)

cLus
KSP TRITON SALA (SVK)
NEMO ZLIN (Rep.Ceca)
ASD CT BELLE ARTI (Italy)

ASD CT BELLE ARTI (Italy)
RECORD TEAM BOLOGNA ASD (ITALY)
SUB BOLOGNA (ITALY)

KVS CARETA ZVOLEN (SLOVAKIA)
ASD BLU ATLANTIS AVIS (ITALY)
NORD PADANIA SUB VAREDO (Italy)
UOTO PINNATO TARVISIUM ASD (ITAL
NORD PADANIA SUB VAREDO (Italy)

0.25,00
0.28,00

0.20,50
0.23,00

TIME
0.16,21
0.16,16
0.16,60
0.17,70
0.18,10
0.18,75
0.18,00
0.18,20
0.18,20
0.18,23
0.18,30
0.19,17
0.18,00

0.18,91
0.17,50
0.20,00
0.18,92
0.20,90
0.19,70
0.19,50
0.19,50
0,20,15
0.20,60
0.21,02
0.21,50
0.20,70
0.23,99
0.30,00

00.17,3
0.21,90

TIME
2.10,00
1.58,85
2.02,11
1.59,00
2.10,00
2.09,84
2.08,15
2.10,00
2.10,00
2.13,30
2.20,00

00.24,40
00.26,95

00.21,09
00.23,30

RESULT
00.16,17
00.16,36
00.16,44
00.17,36
00.18,06
00.18,10
00.18,28
00.18,36
00.18,49
00.18,69
00.18,75
00.18,81
00.18,90

00.18,91
00.18,92
00.19,35
00.19,35
00.19,91
00.20,02
00.20,24
00.20,31
00.20,43
00.20,56
00.20,94
00.20,97
00.21,87
00.23,67
00.28,05

00.18,05
00.20,35

RESULT
02.01,51
02.01,82
02.04,51
02.04,59
02.06,81
02.07,65
02.10,41
02.14,53
02.15,34
02.16,84
02.17,34

12
10

OUT OF RACE
OUT OF RACE

POINTS
50
46
42
39
36
33
30
27
24
22
20
18
16

14
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OUT OF RACE
OUT OF RACE

POINTS
50
46
42
39
36
33
30
27
24
22
20

FIN

NAJADE
NAJADE
CRESSI
CRESSI
NAJADE
CRESSI
TECHNISUB
CRESSI
CRESSI
CRESSI
CRESSI
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ITAFOONAP09002330
SVKFOONAP09002270
ITAFOONAP09002333
FRA/FOOFRAFOONAP09006548
ITAFOONAP09007036
FRA/FOOFRAFOONAP09006543

ITAFOONAP09001627

LICENSE
ITAFOONAP09002110
ITAFOONAP09007042
ITAFOONAP09005326
ITAFOONAP09006913
ITAFOONAP09003739
ITAFOONAP09005278
SVKFOONAP09002200
SVKFOONAP09005144
SVKFOONAP09000446
ITAFOONAP09000562
ITAFOONAP09000597
ITAFOONAP09002335

License on hold
ITAFOONAP09002340
FRA/FOOFRAFOONAP09006538
FRA/FOOFRAFOONAP09006537
ITAFOONAP09002353
ITAFOONAP09002352

LICENSE
ITAFOONAP09003708
ITAFOONAP09005322
ITAFOONAP09000698
ITAFOONAP09002112
ITAFOONAP09002107
SVKFOONAP09003556
ITAFOONAP09003742
ITAFOONAP09007032
SVKFOONAP09003559

LICENSE
ITAFOONAP09002127
ITAFOONAP09005363
ITAFOONAP09000129
CZEFOONAP09006806
VENFOONAP09006477
ITAFOONAP09000692

LIPARI PRISCILLA
JANIGOVA KATARINA
AMOROSO CAMILLA
FERRARI Manon
FASSARI CLELIA
MOHA Alicia

GARELLI VALENTINA

MT. 200 BIFINS BOYS

NAME
POLATO MATTEO
MARINI ENRICO
CAMPANA RICCARDO
CECERE RICCARDO
LORE' ANTONELLO
CONSIGLIO BERNARDO
Karasek Jakub
FULOP MICHAL
Pramuka Jakub
CAVINA ROBERTO
ROSSETTO GIOVANNI
FORTUZZI GABRIELE
ZANETTI FEDERICO
ROBERTI LORENZO
CRISANTE Andrea
BRETON Grégoire
BUOSI NICOLA
CONDOTTA LORENZO

MT. 200 BIFINS WOMEN

NAME
DI CREDICO GIORGIA
POMPEI CINDY
SEREGNI PETRA
CALLEGARI MARTA
MELANDRI CHIARA
ZIDEKOVA PETRA
GIORIO CHIARA
OLMASTRONI ALICE
LACENOVA ERIKA

MT. 200 BIFINS MEN

NAME
RAMPAZZO ANDREA
AMADEI ALESSANDRO
SANTAMBROGIO MATTIA
Pavelka Marek

Luis Tendero

STASI FRANCESCO

1996
1993
1994
1994
1997
1993

1995

BIRTH

1992
1993
1994
1995
1992
1994
1994
1995
1993
1992
1992
1997
1994
1994
1993
1993
1995
1997

BIRTH
1992
1994
1990
1990
1991
1989
1994
1997
1990

BIRTH

1987
1983
1990
1988
1987
1990
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C.N.APPIO LATINO (ITALY)

KVS CARETA ZVOLEN (SLOVAKIA)
C.N.APPIO LATINO (ITALY)
CCNP La Ciotat (France)
RECORD TEAM BOLOGNA ASD (ITALY)
CCNP La Ciotat (France)

ASD BLU ATLANTIS AVIS (ITALY)

cLus
SNP PADOVA (ITALY)
RECORD TEAM BOLOGNA ASD (ITALY)
RECORD TEAM BOLOGNA ASD (ITALY)
SUB BARACCA ASD LUGO (ITALY)
ASD CT BELLE ARTI (Italy)
ASD CT BELLE ARTI (Italy)
Calypso Zvolen (Slovakia)
KSP TRITON SALA (SVK)
Calypso Zvolen (Slovakia)

ASD BLU ATLANTIS AVIS (ITALY)
SNP PADOVA (ITALY)
C.N.APPIO LATINO (ITALY)

ASD BLU ATLANTIS AVIS (ITALY)
C.N.APPIO LATINO (ITALY)
CCNP La Ciotat (France)

CCNP La Ciotat (France)

UOTO PINNATO TARVISIUM ASD (ITAL
UOTO PINNATO TARVISIUM ASD (ITAL

CLUB
RECORD TEAM BOLOGNA ASD (ITALY)
RECORD TEAM BOLOGNA ASD (ITALY)
NORD PADANIA SUB VAREDO (ltaly)
SNP PADOVA (ITALY)
SNP PADOVA (ITALY)
KSP NEPTUN BRATISLAVA (Slovakia)
ASD CT BELLE ARTI (ltaly)
ASD CT BELLE ARTI (Italy)
KVS CARETA ZVOLEN (SLOVAKIA)

cLus
SNP PADOVA (ITALY)

OTO SUB MODENA BRUNO LOSCHI (It
NORD PADANIA SUB VAREDO (Italy)
KP-Pardubice (CZE)

Los indomitos (VENEZUELA)
NORD PADANIA SUB VAREDO (ltaly)

2.10,00
2.19,65
2.10,00
2.30,00
2.20,00
2.30,00

2.10,00

TIME
1.47,00
1.47,00
1.49,00
1.50,25
1.49,00
1.52,87
1.57,99
02.05,1
1.51,23
1.54,00

ST
2.00,00
1.57,00
2.05,00
2.10,00
2.10,00
2.35,08
2.40,00

TIME
1.58,00
2.00,00
2.01,17
2.02,00
2.05,00
2.04,55
2.10,61
2.14,00
2.18,77

TIME
1.40,00
1.41,00
1.44,00
1.49,00

01.51,70
01.50,0

02.17,46
02.18,21
02.22,22
02.29,28
02.30,15
02.30,60

ASSENTE

RESULT
01.45,76
01.47,67
01.49,65
01.51,00
01.52,60
01.54,11
01.56,34
01.56,47
01.56,53
01.56,94
02.00,17
02.01,94
02.02,08
02.09,46
02.13,95
02.17,02
02.27,77
02.31,49

RESULT
01.59,82
02.00,96
02.02,10
02.05,30
02.07,39
02.07,86
02.10,04
02.19,25
02.22,40

RESULT
01.42,84
01.44,39
01.44,99
01.49,52
01.51,19
01.52,29

18
16
14
12
10

POINTS
50
46
42
39
36
33
30
27
24
22
20
18
16
14
12
10

8
7

POINTS
50
46
42
39
36
33
30
27
24

POINTS
50
46
42
39
36
33

CRESSI
NAJADE
CRESSI
TECHNISUB
CRESSI
TECHNISUB

FIN

CRESSI

NAJADE
NAJADE
CRESSI

CRESSI

CRESSI
TECHNISUB
NAJADE
TECHNISUB
CRESSI

CRESSI

CRESSI

CRESSI

CRESSI
TECHNISUB
TECHNISUB
CRESSI

CRESSI

FIN
NAJADE
NAJADE
CRESSI
NAJADE
CRESSI
NAJADE
CRESSI
CRESSI
NAJADE

FIN
CRESS!
NAJADE
NAJADE
NAJADE
CRESS!
CRESS!
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ITAFOONAP09005330
ITAFOONAP09003609
ITAFOONAP09003682
ITAFOONAP09006889
SVKFOONAP09004939
ITAFOONAP09005258
ITAFOONAP0O9000038
ITAFOONAP09002077

LICENSE

LICENSE

LICENSE

FIORINI COSIMO 1983
MIRABELLA PARIDE 1990
TAMBINI DANIELE 1990
CHIOZZINI PIERPAOLO 1991
PAVLIK JAN 1989
PERSICHETTI GIOVANNI 1984
SCHILIRO MARCO 1984
PRESTI PINO MARCO 1990

RELAY MT. 4X100 GIRLS

NAME BIRTH
DELIGIANNI(B)- SOULI(C)-CHATZILIA(B)-APOSTOLIDI(B)
DE VITIS(D)-MARCARELLI(C)-CHIARELLO (B)-MASTROIANN
TSCHENSE (B) -KUEHNEL (B) -WAHLSTADT (B) -FIEDLER (B)
POLASKOVA (B)- HANZELKOVA- GASPERIKOVA (B) -FIGARC
CHOMUTOVA(B)-POLOVINCAKOVA(C)-CIBULOVA(B)-CERV
SANVITO(B)-SEREGNI(B)-BELLINI(B)- MURABITO (B)
BUCAMP(B)-MOHA(B)-SEBASTIA(B)-BARUCCI(B)
NANETTI (B)-MONDUZZI (D )-TURRINI (B)-FASSARI (D )
MAROCCO(C)-CARAMANNA(D)-AMOROSO(C)-LIPARI(D)

MUSHOVA(B}-BURANOVYA{C}-ORAVCOVA(BI-CHRISTOVOVY

RELAY MT. 4X100 BOYS

NAME BIRTH
RIEDEL (B) -KRITZLER (B) -WALTHER (B) -STRIEGLER (B)
0B3IVAC (B) -MAZAC (C) -JAROLIM (C) -SPANIHEL (C )
RAZZI(B)-SCORZONI( C)-CAMPANA (C)-MASETTI (B)
BARUCCI(B)-PIGNOL(B)-BRETON(B)-CARCELLER(B)
CIANFONI(C ) - LORE'(D)--MIZZULINICH(B)-CONSIGLIO (C)
MILANO(B)-CAVINA(B)-ZANETTI(C).ROSEI(B)

THEODORIDIS(C) - KARANTONIS OIKONOMOU(C)--SOUSO!

RELAY MT. 4X100 WOMEN

NAME BIRTH
VIERO G.(A)-MALAGOLI F.(B)-LAI S.(B)-BARAVELLI B.(B)
GIANOLA(A)-CRIVELLARI(C)-CASADIO(A)-DOGANA(B)
SCHNEIDER(A)-VOGEL(A)-SAUPE(A)-HIRSCHFELDT(A)
HAASE(A)-SCHAEFER(B)-SCHREIBER(A)-KOEPPING(A)
MARINCAKOVA (N)-DEMACEKOVA (N)-POHLOVA (B)-HAN,
CAROSI(A)-MIZZULINICH (C ) PICCHIO(A)-MERCURI(A)
RAVAGLIA(A) - ERRANI(C)-MINARDI(A)-RIZZI(B)
BARONCINI(A)-DI CREDICO(B)-VERGNANA(C)-MAIORANO(
MUELLER(A)-SOLIMAN(C)-LOECHERT(A)-SCHULZ(B)
TRAVERSARO(B)-MELANDRI(A)-BISCAZZO(A)-ZORDAN(A)

TRUBACOVA (A) -BURANOVA(C)-ORAVCOVA(B)-CHRISTO\
Six(A)-Jotrand(A)-Six(A)-Gelens(A)
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A - OUT OF RACE
A - OUT OF RACE
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RECORD TEAM BOLOGNA ASD (ITALY)
ASD CT BELLE ARTI (Italy)
ASD BLU ATLANTIS AVIS (ITALY)
ASD BLU ATLANTIS AVIS (ITALY)
KVS CARETA ZVOLEN (SLOVAKIA)
ASD CT BELLE ARTI (Italy)
UOTO PINNATO TARVISIUM ASD (ITAL
SUB BARACCA ASD LUGO (ITALY)

CLUB
THLETIC CLUB NIREAS GERAKA (GREEC
ASD CT BELLE ARTI (Italy)
Team Sachsen (GER)

KVS LAGUNA NOVY JICIN (CZECH R)
KVS CARETA ZVOLEN (SLOVAKIA)
NORD PADANIA SUB VAREDO (ltaly)
CCNP La Ciotat (France)
RECORD TEAM BOLOGNA ASD (ITALY)
C.N.APPIO LATINO (ITALY)

KSP-NERTUN-BRATISLAVA {Slovakia)

cLus
Team Sachsen (GER)

KVS LAGUNA NOVY JICIN (CZECH R)
RECORD TEAM BOLOGNA ASD (ITALY)
CCNP La Ciotat (France)

ASD CT BELLE ARTI (Italy)

ASD BLU ATLANTIS AVIS (ITALY)

THLETIC CLUB NIREAS GERAKA (GREEC

cLus
OTO SUB MODENA BRUNO LOSCHI (It
ASD BLU ATLANTIS AVIS (ITALY)
Team Sachsen (GER)
TC fez Berlin (GER)
KSP TRITON SALA (SVK)
ASD CT BELLE ARTI (Italy)

SUB BARACCA ASD LUGO (ITALY)
RECORD TEAM BOLOGNA ASD (ITALY)
BERLINER TSC (GER)

SNP PADOVA (ITALY)

KSP NEPTUN BRATISLAVA (Slovakia)
BELGIO

1.54,00
1.49,41
1.54,13
1.58,00
1.49,65
ST
1.55,40
1.58,00

TIME
3.02,25
3.03,00
3.09,00
3.17,00
3.16,00
3.35,00

ST
3.30,00
4.10,00

TIME
2.55,00
2.53,00
3.15,00
3.07,50
3.03,00
3.05,00

2.52,93

TIME
3.06,00
3.05,00
3.00,00
3.05,30
03.30,0
3.10,00
3.25,00
3.20,00
03.20,0
3.25,00

3.11,69
3.27,25

01.53,46
01.53,83
01.54,03
01.56,00
01.58,21
01.58,54
02.01,97
02.06,15

RESULT
02.59,46
03.01,35
03.15,54
03.19,08
03.19,28
03.26,70
03.34,47
04.02,07
04.10,05

RESULT
02.54,78
02.54,83
03.07,43
03.07,64
03.19,86
03.21,84

RIT

RESULT
03.04,90
03.06,70
03.08,42
03.08,97
03.13,10
03.13,95
03.14,43
03.16,07
03.16,54
03.21,44

03.08,94
03.37,29

30
27
24

20
18
16
14

POINTS
50
46
42
39
36
33
30
27
24

POINTS
50
46
42
39
36
33

POINTS
50
46
42
39
36
33
30
27
24
22

OUT OF RACE
OUT OF RACE

NAJADE
CRESSI
NAJADE
CRESSI
TECHNISUB
CRESSI
CRESSI
CRESSI

1ST GIRL
00.42,22
00.45,83
00.48,18
0.48,77
0.49,26
NON PERVENUTO
0.51,92
0.57,65
0.58,49

1ST BOY
0.44,30
0.41,83
0.43,55
0.45,04
0.48,38
0.42,96

1ST WOMAN
00.45,01
00.45,79
00.47,71
00.48,24
0.43,88
00.48,86
0.46,59
0.44,81
00.45,67
00.49,77

0.47,75
0.49,15
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RELAY MT. 4X100 MEN

NAME BIRTH
FONTANA (A)-ZANARDI K.(B)-AMADEI A.(A)-FUMAROLA C.
KOEHLER(A)-LUETZKENDORF(A)-KLEINE(A)-MEISSNER(A)
SOLIMAN(A)-FIGINI(A)-ROTA(B)-SANTAMBROGIO(A)
MALKOWSKI(B)-ROLACK(A)-PENNEWISS(A)-LASSAK(A)
PFAFFENBACH(A)-ROESICKE(A)-LAUSCHUS(A)-OSTROWSK'
CRISTOFARI(B) - PRESTIPINO (A) -MARTINI(A) -CAVINA(A)
BERNARDI (A) - BENFENATI(A)-BATTISTA(A)-DE CEGLIE(A)
CHRISTOV(A)-KOSTAL(B)-SKACANYI(D)-HORAR(A)
CHIOZZINI(A)-NERI(A)-MASOTTI(A)-VITOCOLONNA(A)
MALLEGNI(A)-LORE'(A)-MIRABELLA (A) -PERSICHETTI(A)
BELLOMO (A) - BUOSI (A) - ZANETTE (A) - SCHILIRO' (A)
DALLECRODE(A)-FIORINI(A)-MOUSTDRIF (C)-GIANOLA(A)

SCHACFER J. (A) - SCHACFER TIM (A) - ZIEGLER (A) - STOYE
ANDREANSKY(C)-PAVLIK J.(A)-PAVLIK Z.(A)-CHOMUT(A)
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A - OUT OF RACE
A
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cLus
OTO SUB MODENA BRUNO LOSCHI (It
Team Sachsen (GER)
NORD PADANIA SUB VAREDO (ltaly)
TC fez Berlin (GER)

TEAM Finswimming BBR (GER)
SUB BARACCA ASD LUGO (ITALY)
RECORD TEAM BOLOGNA ASD (ITALY)
KSP NEPTUN BRATISLAVA (Slovakia)
ASD BLU ATLANTIS AVIS (ITALY)
ASD CT BELLE ARTI (Italy)
UOTO PINNATO TARVISIUM ASD (ITAL
ASD BLU ATLANTIS AVIS (ITALY)

GERMANY MIX
KVS CARETA ZVOLEN (SLOVAKIA)

TIME
2.34,00
2.38,00
2.40,24
2.38,80
2.43,80
2.50,00
2.45,00
2.54,32
2.54,00

S.T.
2.58,00
3.15,00

ST
3.18,00

RESULT
02.35,52
02.38,58
02.40,50
02.42,41
02.42,55
02.47,14
02.52,33
02.54,82
02.58,12
02.59,88
03.23,05
03.33,21

02.46,38
ASSENTE

POINTS
50
46
42
39
36
33
30
27
24
22
20
18

OUT OF RACE
ASSENTE

1ST MAN
0.39,06
0.40,97
00.40,70
0.42,34
0.41,63
00.42,41
0.48,38
00.41,42
00.48,21
0.41,07
00.48,20
0.48,78

0.42,07



	CLASSIFICHE per internet

